Side: 1

Lob 1, 400m Medley Damer

Sponsor: Speedo

# Nr. Navn
Arg. 2002-2003

97 Christensen Marie
204 Jespersen Jasmin
229 Dahl Sofia Louise
242 Nezam Aida

142 Nielsen Sidsel
rg. 2000-2001
191 Ellling Helena V.
186 Bredahl Nicoline
193 Flg Esther
30 Stensdal Cathrine
38 Gustafsson Matilde S.
44 Sol Sneefridur
189 Cameron Emmal.S.
209 Lundahl Nanna Beggild
rg. 1998-1999
155 Terp Johanne Skovgaard
214 Skov Amalie
51 Bentsen Laerke Marie

wm—~>aoo\1mm.l>wm—~>am4>mm—u

Dato: 20 april 2014

Startliste Lab 1-259
Steevne navn: Spektrum Odder Cup

Steevne by: Odder

Arranger: Odder IGF Svemning

Fodt

2002
2002
2002
2003
2002

2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001

1999
1999
1998

Klub

ODDER
SILKEBORG
SKOVBAKKEN
SKOVBAKKEN
ODDER

SILKEBORG
SILKEBORG
SILKEBORG
BJERRE HER
HEI

HEI

SILKEBORG
SILKEBORG

ODDER
SILKEBORG
LYSENG

Licens

0272Al

0268AL
0266AG
0398AB
0236AE

0078AC
0034AY
0108AR

0066AZ
0082AL
0162BA
0172AR

9914A0
9992AW
9858AH

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status
6:17.48
7:53.47
7:54.53
8:02.81

5:41.79
5:49.81
6:08.43
7:32.16

5:37.42
6:45.31
7:14.00

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 2

Lob 2, 400m Medley Herrer
Sponsor: Sportigan Odder

# Nr.

Navn

Arg. 2002-2014

26
246
34
231
238

101
68
202
60

!
2

3

4

5

Arg. 2000-2001
!

2

3

4

A

Lund Halfdan Krogh
Thorsell Vilhelm Damm
Dixen Alfred Tang
Gallacher Daniel

Li Yang

Frederiksen Thomas
Lindholm Oskar
Jensen Marco Just
Hoyer Oliver

rg. 1998-1999

1 124
2 63
3 128
4 111
5 84
6 39
7 195
8 59
9 91
10 219

Jorgensen Oskar
Jorgensen Jonas B.
Kristensen Jonathan
Isdahl Nikolaj
Meisner-Jensen Karl
Halvorsen Sebastian
Frederiksen Jacob F.
Hermann Andreas
Sendergaard Jens
Fenger Alexander

Arg. 1996-1997

1 80
2 88
3 152

Hjermitslev Emil Baek
Poulsen Emil
Simonsen Mark

Dato: 20 april 2014

Fodt

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2000
2001
2000
2000

1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1997
1997
1997

Klub

BJERRE HER
SKOVBAKKEN
HEI

SKOVBAKKEN
SKOVBAKKEN

ODDER
LYSENG
SILKEBORG
LYSENG

ODDER
LYSENG
ODDER
ODDER
NORD

HEI
SILKEBORG
LYSENG
NORD
KORAL

NORD
NORD
ODDER

Licens

0235AD
0213AE
0235AK
0277AF

0089AG
0153AF
0075AK
0073AT

9817AK
9823AM
9845AF
9957AF
9927AF
9943AP
9951AN
9999AM
9929A0
9925AT

9791Al
9729AP
9719AH

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

6:58.38
8:11.06

5:36.99
5:57.07
6:14.73

4:57.21
4:59.55
5:00.69
5:02.88
5:40.93
5:57.12
6:01.26

5:32.24
5:35.92
5:43.03

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 3

Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 3, 800m Frisvemning Damer
Sponsor: Speedo

# Nr.

Navn

Arg. 2002-2003

132
103
148
109
52
73
92

115
107
116
69
74
87
130

133
140
159
82
21
150
89

\ld’)(.l‘l-b(n)l\)—‘>o\l(5'a(.)'l-l>(40l\)—‘>a\ld’)(.l'l-l>‘ln)l\)—L

Madsen Maja Fridberg
Gregersen Cecilie
Rasmussen Emma
Ingeberg Sofia

Clausen Nanna Svostrup
Raaber Anna

Vaever Cecilie

rg. 2000-2001

Jensen Kirstine Thordahl
Hingeberg Liv

Jensen Signe Soby
Lomholt Anna Sofie
Rasmussen Signe Storm
Ottesen Camilla
Ladefoged Luna

rg. 1998-1999

Nedergaard Helene G.
Nielsen Lykke K.
Winther Mette Dyrhauge
Jensen Sigrid

Brogaard Freja
Saugmann Camilla Hein
Schneider Julie Dahl

Fodt

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000

1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998

Klub

ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
LYSENG
LYSENG
NORD

ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
LYSENG
LYSENG
NORD
ODDER

ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
NORD
BJERRE HER
ODDER
NORD

Licens

0236AL
0204AF
0292AL
0252AV
0236AM
0244AP
0288AD

0084AZ
0154AK
0114AJ
0002AZ
0138AQ
0032AE
0038AS

9956AM
9916AM
9854BB
9986AP
9928BA
9938BC
9828AR

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

11:53.67
12:15.29
13:28.46
15:36.65

11:42.93
11:53.90
11:57.36
12:08.74

9:562.35

10:09.29
11:19.15
11:40.71
12:27.83
13:33.52

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 4

Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 4, 800m Frisvemning Herrer
Sponsor: Marcus

#

o

Nr.

Navn

Arg. 2002-2014

1
2
3
4

o

96
55
105
135

Bundgaard Nicholas
Hjertmann Joachim
Hermansen Mads Emil R.
Nedergaard Thor G.

Arg. 2000-2001

U14>(Dl\)—‘>om\ld’)0'l-l>m{\)—l

57
121
201
35
53
60
64
125

Hjort Anton Borg
Jirgense Sebastian Moller
Hoegh Bastian Love
Eriksen Thorbjorn

Elkjeer Alexander Korsager
Hoyer Oliver

Kristensen Lukas

Kaya Kenan

rg. 1998-1999

63
195
83
37
205

Jorgensen Jonas B.
Frederiksen Jacob F.
Lind Ludvig

Gustafsson Emil Steffens
Kirkegaard Mikkel

Fodt

2002
2002
2005
2002

2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001

1998
1999
1998
1998
1999

Klub

ODDER
LYSENG
ODDER
ODDER

LYSENG
ODDER
SILKEBORG
HEI
LYSENG
LYSENG
LYSENG
ODDER

LYSENG
SILKEBORG
NORD

HEI
SILKEBORG

Licens

0249Al

0215AK
0563AA
0245AC

0065A0
0141AB
0007AK
0003AM
0113AL
0073AT
0053AL
0135AD

9823AM
9951AN
9801AC
9857AS
9939Al

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

12:31.76

11:08.68
11:49.47
12:48.88

9:16.67
9:48.07
10:17.57

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 5 Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 5, 1500m Frisvemning Damer
Sponsor: Speedo

# Nr. Navn Fodt Klub

Arg. 2000-2001

1 191 Ellling Helena V. 2000  SILKEBORG
2 186  Bredahl Nicoline 2000  SILKEBORG
3 193 Flo Esther 2001 SILKEBORG
Arg. 1915-1997

1 65 Kynde Mia 1994 LYSENG

Licens
0078AC

0034AY
0108AR

9496Al

Bassin
25m

25m
25m

25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status
19:55.10
20:09.10
23:30.18

18:52.21

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 6

Lob 6, 1500m Frisvemning Herrer

Sponsor: Sportigan Odder

# Nr. Navn

Arg. 2002-2014

1 122 Jiirgensen Sander Mgller
Arg. 2000-2001

1 185 Boldsen Mike

2 101 Frederiksen Thomas
3 68 Lindholm Oskar

4 31 Alnor Mads

Arg. 1998-1999

1 124 Jegrgensen Oskar

2 111 |sdahl Nikolaj

3 86 Nielsen Michael Hedegaard

4 219 Fenger Alexander

Arg. 1996-1997

1 198 Grgnning Martin

2 7 Lebner Anthon

3 123 Jirgensen Steffen Moller
Arg. 1915-1995

1 85 Nielsen Martin Hedegaard

Dato: 20 april 2014

Fodt

2004

2000
2000
2001
2000

1998
1999
1998
1999

1997
1997
1996

1995

Klub

ODDER

SILKEBORG
ODDER
LYSENG
HEI

ODDER
ODDER
NORD

KORAL

SILKEBORG
LYSENG
ODDER

NORD

Licens

0461AB

0039AJ

0089AG
0153AF
0005AM

9817AK
9957AF
9889AD
9925AT

9715AL
9707A0
9613AG

9583AL

Bassin

25m

25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m

50 m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

19:57.17
20:11.21
21:05.39
25:20.31

17:27.42
19:06.96
20:27.23
22:01.78

18:22.61
18:40.45
20:28.27

17:46.46

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 7

Dato: 20 april 2014

Leb 100, 200m Rygsvemning Damer

Sponsor: Speedo

#

o

Nr.

Navn

Arg. 2004-2014

1

244

Skrydstrup Clara

Arg. 2002-2003

0 N o6 O B~ WD =

e *J
a b WON = O

16

97

142
103
148
177
242
237
156
52

92

166
175
215
227
228
243

Christensen Marie
Nielsen Sidsel
Gregersen Cecilie
Rasmussen Emma
Pruzljanin Selma
Nezam Aida

Leva Camilla Di
Thomsen Rosa Sigel
Clausen Nanna Svostrup
Vaever Cecilie
Gronkjaer Clara
Petersen Julie Kappel
Tolderlund Clara
Becher Dagmar
Cordtz Maja

Prange Ida

Arg. 2000-2001

0 N o6 00 B~ WD =

e e ]
A W N =2 O

15

44
191
216
130
87
69
18
149
211
115
107
16
182
38
94

Sol Sneefridur

Ellling Helena V.
Bisgaard Sofie Amalie J.
Ladefoged Luna

Ottesen Camilla

Lomholt Anna Sofie
Petersen Sofie
Rasmussen Laura Buur
Pedersen Birgitte Morre
Jensen Kirstine Thordahl
Hingeberg Liv
Jirgensen Caroline
Tinggaard Line
Gustafsson Matilde S.
Ostergaard Simone Sloth

Arg. 1998-1999

o O B~ WD =

155
159
161
82
19
150

Terp Johanne Skovgaard
Winther Mette Dyrhauge
@zkan Esra

Jensen Sigrid

Svenstrup Rikke Thybo
Saugmann Camilla Hein

Fodt

2004

2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000

1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999

Klub

SKOVBAKKEN

ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
THISTED
SKOVBAKKEN
SKOVBAKKEN
ODDER
LYSENG
NORD
THISTED
THISTED
SILKEBORG
SKOVBAKKEN
SKOVBAKKEN
SKOVBAKKEN

HEI
SILKEBORG
KORAL
ODDER
NORD
LYSENG
AUNING
ODDER
SILKEBORG
ODDER
ODDER
AUNING
THISTED
HEI

NORD

ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
NORD
AUNING
ODDER

Licens

0488AK

0272Al

0236AE
0204AF
0292AL
0338Al

0398AB
0312AM
0256AJ

0236AM
0288AD
0208A0
0282AN
0256AK
0324AP
0304AN
0378AN

0082AL
0078AC
0082BB
0038AS
0032AE
0002AZ

0168AQ
0152AR
0084AZ
0154AK

0082AW
0066AZ
0032BE

9914A0
9854BB
9838AN
9986AP

9938BC

Bassin

25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

2:51.01
2:58.36
2:50.48
3:05.99
3:07.93
3:13.50
3:49.84
4:01.78

2:31.25
2:40.35
2:46.64
2:49.45
2:51.49
2:53.31
2:59.66
3:00.21
3:07.36
3:08.42
3:10.28
3:15.70
3:26.83

2:30.14
2:49.92
2:50.36
2:50.73
2:55.94
3:11.14

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 8

Dato: 20 april 2014

Leb 101, 200m Rygsvemning Herrer

Sponsor: Marcus

# Nr.

Navn

Arg. 2002-2014

34

135
231
246
119
238
236
212
122
143
233

0 N o6 O &~ W =

- - O
- O

Dixen Alfred Tang
Nedergaard Thor G.
Gallacher Daniel
Thorsell Vilhelm Damm
Johnsen Kasper

Li Yang

Lasthein Wilfred Hove
Riisgaard Jakob
Jiirgensen Sander Moller
Nielsen Tobias

Jensen Tobias Hejgaard

Arg. 2000-2001

1 206 Kjeldsen Markus

2 101 Frederiksen Thomas

3 121 Jirgense Sebastian Moller
4 213 Riisgaard Jens

5 185  Boldsen Mike

6 57 Hjort Anton Borg

7 53 Elkjeer Alexander Korsager
8 202 Jensen Marco Just

9 174 Pedersen Laurits

Arg. 1998-1999

1 63 Jorgensen Jonas B.

2 124 Jegrgensen Oskar

3 112 Jensen Alexander

4 86 Nielsen Michael Hedegaard
5 37 Gustafsson Emil Steffens
6 49 Andersen Andreas Aakjeer
Arg. 1996-1997

1 198 Grenning Martin

2 88 Poulsen Emil

Fodt

2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2002

2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001

1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999

1997
1997

Klub

HEI

ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN
SKOVBAKKEN
ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN
SKOVBAKKEN
SILKEBORG
ODDER
ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN

SILKEBORG
ODDER
ODDER
SILKEBORG
SILKEBORG
LYSENG
LYSENG
SILKEBORG
THISTED

LYSENG
ODDER
ODDER
NORD
HEI
LYSENG

SILKEBORG
NORD

Licens

0213AE
0245AC
0235AK
0235AD
0357AC
0277AF
0279AJ
0309AA
0461AB
0497AB
0209AD

0059AB
0089AG
0141AB
0029AB
0039AJ

0065A0
0113AL
0075AK
0131AJ

9823AM
9817AK
9955A0
9889AD
9857AS
9923AN

9715AL
9729AP

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m

25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

2:49.38
3:04.86
3:06.06
3:06.74
3:14.41
3:16.96
3:21.42
3:22.86
4:01.34

2:28.78
2:33.11
2:44.87
2:47.23
2:48.01
2:49.50
2:568.79
3:14.97

2:10.67
2:14.89
2:19.81
2:51.61
2:56.15
3:08.70

2:15.82
2:33.64

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 9

Lob 102, 400m Frisvemning Damer

Sponsor: Speedo

# Nr.

Navn

Arg. 2002-2003

97

132
103
245
194
148
52

127
167
177
215

0 N o6 O &~ W =

- - O
- O

Christensen Marie
Madsen Maja Fridberg
Gregersen Cecilie
Serensen Emilie Wolf
Frandsen Lykke
Rasmussen Emma
Clausen Nanna Svostrup
Kramhgft Michelle Kjeer
Kjeer Camilla

Pruzljanin Selma
Tolderlund Clara

Arg. 2000-2001

1 210 Mogensen Klaudia W.

2 186 Bredahl Nicoline

3 130 Ladefoged Luna

4 107 Hingeberg Liv

5 115 Jensen Kirstine Thordahl
6 116 Jensen Signe Sgby

7 172 Nielsen Marie Kzeseler
8 33 Dixen Alberte Tang

Arg. 1998-1999

1 133 Nedergaard Helene G.

2 192 Erikstad Celia

3 89 Schneider Julie Dahl

4 214 Skov Amalie

5 150 Saugmann Camilla Hein
Arg. 1915-1997

1 65

Kynde Mia

Dato: 20 april 2014

Fodt

2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002

2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001

1999
1999
1998
1999
1999

1994

Klub

ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN
SILKEBORG
ODDER
LYSENG
ODDER
THISTED
THISTED
SILKEBORG

SILKEBORG
SILKEBORG
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
THISTED
HEI

ODDER
SILKEBORG
NORD
SILKEBORG
ODDER

LYSENG

Licens

0272Al

0236AL
0204AF
0362AL
0252AQ
0292AL
0236AM

0354AD
0338Al
0256AK

0008AC
0034AY
0038AS
0154AK
0084AZ
0114AJ
0034AW
0178AN

9956AM
9992AH
9828AR
9992AW
9938BC

9496Al

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m

25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

5:24.31
5:47.17
5:50.45
6:13.30
6:23.85
6:24.36
6:53.65
7:51.59

4:32.52
4:59.03
5:23.08
5:41.47
5:50.15
5:562.97
6:07.20

4:53.37
5:00.85
5:12.15
5:48.97
6:03.48

4:44.84

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 10 Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 103, 400m Frisvemning Herrer
Sponsor: Sportigan Odder

# Nr. Navn Fedt Klub

Arg. 2002-2014

1 135  Nedergaard Thor G. 2002  ODDER

2 34 Dixen Alfred Tang 2002 HEI

3 105 Hermansen Mads Emil R. 2005  ODDER

4 143 Nielsen Tobias 2004  ODDER
Arg. 2000-2001

1 206  Kjeldsen Markus 2000  SILKEBORG
2 101 Frederiksen Thomas 2000  ODDER

3 213 Riisgaard Jens 2000 SILKEBORG
4 121 Jiirgense Sebastian Mgller 2001  ODDER

5 201  Hgegh Bastian Love 2000  SILKEBORG
6 202  Jensen Marco Just 2000  SILKEBORG
7 35  Eriksen Thorbjern 2000  HEI

8§ 31 Alnor Mads 2000  HEI

Arg. 1998-1999

1 63 Jorgensen Jonas B. 1998  LYSENG

2 111 |Isdahl Nikolaj 1999  ODDER

3 187  Bruun Martin Harder 1998  SILKEBORG
4 8  Nielsen Michael Hedegaard 1998  NORD

5 32 Borum Kasper Mertz 1999 HEI

6 18  Vestbjerg-Nielsen Magnus 1999 THISTED
78  Lind Ludvig 1998 NORD

8 219  Fenger Alexander 1999  KORAL

9 207 Klampe Magnus Sommer 1999  SILKEBORG
10 58 Hvas Seren Gad 1998  LYSENG
Arg. 1996-1997

1 198 Gregnning Martin 1997  SILKEBORG
2 Lebner Anthon 1997  LYSENG

3 152 Simonsen Mark 1997  ODDER
Arg. 1915-1995

1 8  Nielsen Martin Hedegaard 1995 NORD

Licens

0245AC
0213AE
0563AA
0497AB

0059AB
0089AG
0029AB
0141AB
0007AK
0075AK
0003AM
0005AM

9823AM
9957AF
9843AA
9889AD
9977AD
9973AQ
9801AC
9925AT
9981AT
9889AR

9715AL
9707A0
9719AH

9583AL

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m

50m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

5:40.04
6:12.03
7:10.94

4:31.81
4:54.88
4:55.72
5:22.31
5:36.58
5:45.24
6:11.55

4:31.07
4:36.00
4:39.78
4:51.54
4:55.04
5:10.59
5:10.90
5:20.78
5:35.38
5:50.98

4:28.24
4:35.86
5:00.25

4:25.90

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 11

Dato: 20 april 2014

Leb 104, 100m Brystsvemning Damer
Sponsor: Speedo

Navn

Arg. 2000-2001

# Nr.
1 210
2 44
3 69
4 218
5 45
6 14
7 164
8 74
9 16
10 211
11 209
12 18
13 189
14 33
15 149
16 172
17 170
18 165
19 38
20 41
21 139
22 182

Mogensen Klaudia W.
Sol Sneefridur

Lomholt Anna Sofie
Dam Trine

Spliid Emilie

Jensen Emma Uhrenfeldt
Baun Ida Fink
Rasmussen Signe Storm
Jirgensen Caroline
Pedersen Birgitte Morre
Lundahl Nanna Bogild
Petersen Sofie
Cameron EmmalL.S.
Dixen Alberte Tang
Rasmussen Laura Buur
Nielsen Marie Kaeseler
Madsen Line Teilberg
Brodersen Anne Sofie
Gustafsson Matilde S.
Hansen Freja

Nielsen Katja Holm
Tinggaard Line

Arg. 1998-1999

155
43

159
223

Terp Johanne Skovgaard
Larsen Julie Uldall
Winther Mette Dyrhauge
Muhlig Lykke

Mogensen Freja Plannthin

rg. 1915-1997

160

1
2

3

4

5 17
A

1

2 93

Glund Anne
Ostergaard Sandra Sloth

Fodt

2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000

1999
1999
1998
1999
1999

1996
1997

Klub

SILKEBORG
HEI
LYSENG
KORAL

HEI
AUNING
THISTED
LYSENG
AUNING
SILKEBORG
SILKEBORG
AUNING
SILKEBORG
HEI
ODDER
THISTED
THISTED
THISTED
HEI

HEI
ODDER
THISTED

ODDER
HEI
ODDER
KORAL
AUNING

ODDER
NORD

Licens

0008AC
0082AL
0002AZ
0126AT
0052BA

0034BF
0138AQ

0152AR
0172AR

0162BA
0178AN
0168AQ
0034AW
0002BC
0186AX
0066AZ

0164AY
0082AW

9914A0
9932AU
9854BB
9932BC

9666AQ
9754BC

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

1:18.17
1:21.39
1:29.13
1:34.57
1:35.22
1:35.33
1:36.57
1:39.61
1:40.00
1:40.12
1:40.14
1:40.32
1:40.81
1:41.20
1:41.56
1:43.19
1:45.22
1:45.95
1:46.35
1:53.35
2:07.85
3:32.97

1:22.33
1:24.64
1:26.35
1:48.56
1:53.49

1:31.86
1:52.26

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 12

Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 105, 100m Brystsvemning Herrer
Sponsor: Marcus

# Nr.

Arg. 1998-1999
!

112

Navn

Jensen Alexander

Borum Kasper Mertz
Bruun Martin Harder
Jorgensen Oskar

Dam Morten Chr.
Hjertmann Johannes
Isdahl Nikolaj
Sendergaard Jens
Halvorsen Sebastian
Hougaard-Enevold Frederik
Klampe Magnus Sommer
Andersen Andreas Aakjeer
Vestbjerg-Nielsen Magnus
Gustafsson Emil Steffens

Arg. 1996-1997

2 32
3 187
4 124
5 217
6 56
7 111
8 91
9 39
10 200
11 207
12 49
13 183
14 37
1 152
2 80
3 208

o

Simonsen Mark
Hjermitslev Emil Baek
Lee Gordon Koon Lam

Arg. 1915-1995

1 220

Ganderup Anders Ellehauge

Fodt

1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998

1997
1997
1996

1992

Klub

ODDER
HEI
SILKEBORG
ODDER
KORAL
LYSENG
ODDER
NORD

HEI
SILKEBORG
SILKEBORG
LYSENG
THISTED
HEI

ODDER
NORD
SILKEBORG

KORAL

Licens

9955A0
9977AD
9843AA
9817AK
9809AS
9823AP
9957AF
9929A0
9943AP
9939AN
9981AT
9923AN
9973AQ
9857AS

9719AH
9791Al
9627AS

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
50m
25m

25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

1:13.63
1:14.57
1:15.60
1:15.93
1:16.54
1:20.02
1:21.10
1:21.59
1:21.94
1:22.64
1:23.30
1:25.96
1:37.43
1:44.00

1:19.88
1:22.65

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 13

Lob 106, 200m Butterfly Damer

Sponsor: Speedo

# Nr. Navn

Arg. 2000-2001

1 191 Ellling Helena V.

Arg. 1998-1999

1 51 Bentsen Lzaerke Marie
Arg. 1915-1997

1 65 Kynde Mia

Dato: 20 april 2014

Fodt

2000

1998

1994

Klub

SILKEBORG

LYSENG

LYSENG

Licens

0078AC

9858AH

9496Al

Bassin

25m

25m

25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

2:50.82

3:25.13

2:31.39

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 14

Lob 107, 200m Butterfly Herrer
Sponsor: Sportigan Odder

#
Arg.
!

2
3
4

Arg.
!

2
Arg.
!

Nr. Navn

1998-1999

128 Kristensen Jonathan
195 Frederiksen Jacob F.
84 Meisner-Jensen Karl
219 Fenger Alexander
1996-1997

99 Dall Lasse

4l Lobner Anthon
1915-1995

220  Ganderup Anders Ellehauge

Dato: 20 april 2014

Fodt

1998
1999
1999
1999

1997
1997

1992

Klub

ODDER
SILKEBORG
NORD
KORAL

ODDER
LYSENG

KORAL

Licens

9845AF
9951AN
9927AF
9925AT

9763AR
9707A0

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m

25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

2:15.96
2:37.61
2:568.59
3:09.69

2:27.53
2:31.41

3:08.63

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 15 Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 108, 100m Frisvemning Damer
Sponsor: Speedo

# Nr. Navn Fodt Klub

Arg. 2004-2014

T 9 Ginnerup Liva 2004  AUNING

2 110 |Isdahl Alberte 2005  ODDER

3 134 Nedergaard Laura G. 2005  ODDER

4 244 Skrydstrup Clara 2004 SKOVBAKKEN
Arg. 2002-2003

1 97 Christensen Marie 2002  ODDER

2 132 Madsen Maja Fridberg 2002 ODDER

3 142 Nielsen Sidsel 2002  ODDER

4 92 Veaever Cecilie 2002  NORD

5 15 Jensen Katrine Krogh 2002 AUNING

6 245 Sgrensen Emilie Wolf 2003 ~ SKOVBAKKEN
7 229  Dahl Sofia Louise 2002  SKOVBAKKEN
8 109 Ingeberg Sofia 2002  ODDER

9 194 Frandsen Lykke 2002 SILKEBORG
10 52 Clausen Nanna Svostrup 2002 LYSENG
1120  Vegener Sofie 2002  AUNING

12 81 Jensen Charlotte S. 2002  NORD

13 169  Lindemann-Larsen Lise 2002  THISTED

14 247 Als Leerke 2002  NORD

15 239 Lund Solvej Kofoed 2003 ~ SKOVBAKKEN
16 36 Fogh Laura 2003  HEI

17 166 Grenkjeer Clara 2002  THISTED

18 167 Kjeer Camilla 2003 THISTED

19 73 Raaber Anna 2002 LYSENG

20 12 Hougaard Maiken 2002  AUNING

21 237  Leva Camilla Di 2003  SKOVBAKKEN
22 108  Hgjfeldt Karolina 2002  ODDER

23 227 Becher Dagmar 2003 SKOVBAKKEN
24 228 Cordiz Maia 2003 SKOVBAKKEN
25 243 Prange Ilda 2003  SKOVBAKKEN
26 114 Jensen Kirstine H.k. 2003  ODDER

27 181 Tinggaard Emma 2002  THISTED

28 40 Hannestad Astrid 2002 HEI

29 127 Kramheft Michelle Kjeer 2002 ODDER

30 137 Nielsen Camilla Angaard 2003  ODDER

Arg. 2000-2001

1 210 Mogensen Klaudia W. 2000  SILKEBORG

2 4 Sol Snaefridur 2000  HEI

3 98 Dalgas Cecilie 2000  ODDER

4 186  Bredahl Nicoline 2000  SILKEBORG

5 & Ottesen Camilla 2000  NORD

6 69 Lomholt Anna Sofie 2000  LYSENG
716 Jurgensen Caroline 2000  AUNING

8 107  Hingeberg Liv 2001  ODDER

9 18 Petersen Sofie 2001 AUNING

10 115 Jensen Kirstine Thordahl 2000  ODDER
11116 Jensen Signe Seby 2001 ODDER

12 130  Ladefoged Luna 2000  ODDER

13 216  Bisgaard Sofie Amalie J. 2000  KORAL

14 218 Dam Trine 2001 KORAL

15 45 Spliid Emilie 2000  HEI

16 170 Madsen Line Teilberg 2000  THISTED

17 14 Jensen Emma Uhrenfeldt 2000  AUNING

18 165  Brodersen Anne Sofie 2001  THISTED

19 149 Rasmussen Laura Buur 2001  ODDER

20 225  Sparre Nina Lodberg 2001 KORAL

21 33 Dixen Alberte Tang 2001 HEI

22 38 Gustafsson Matilde S. 2000  HEI

23 172 Nielsen Marie Kaeseler 2000  THISTED

24 209 Lundahl Nanna Bzg“d 2001 SILKEBORG

Licens

0596AA

0488AK

0272Al

0236AL
0236AE
0288AD

0362AL
0266AG
0252AV
0252AQ
0236AM

0242AF
0254AR
0214AU
0384AF
0352Al

0208A0
0354AD
0244AP

0312AM
0278AN
0324AP
0304AN
0378AN
0312AG
0284AU

0386AJ

0008AC
0082AL
0014Al

0034AY
0032AE
0002AZ

0154AK

0084AZ
0114AJ
0038AS
0082BB
0126AT
0052BA
0002BC

0186AX
0168AQ
0172AW
0178AN
0066AZ
0034AW
0172AR

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

1:38.62
1:52.13
1:55.49

1:07.98
1:12.83
1:14.42
1:14.62
1:19.36
1:19.70
1:19.91
1:21.09
1:22.48
1:23.10
1:24.40
1:24.59
1:24.99
1:25.09
1:25.12
1:25.97
1:26.43
1:27.74
1:28.38
1:29.13
1:30.23
1:37.51
1:44.26
1:47.21
1:48.88
1:51.12
1:56.29

58.23

1:02.68
1:05.37
1:06.17
1:09.25
1:09.26
:11.93
112.26
112.93
:113.07
113.25
:113.83
114.20
114.51
:14.58
117.01
117.65
:118.55
1:19.51
1:20.55
1:21.15
1:21.32
1:21.52
1:23.88

—_

- a A a a a a a a a a

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 16 Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 108, 100m Frisvemning Damer
Sponsor: Speedo

# Nr. Navn Fedt Klub

25 94 Ostergaard Simone Sloth 2000  NORD

26 4 Hansen Freja 2001 HEI

27 211 Ppedersen Birgitte Morre 2001 SILKEBORG
28 182  Tinggaard Line 2000  THISTED
29 164  Baun Ida Fink 2000  THISTED
30 189  Cameron EmmalL.S. 2001 SILKEBORG
31 74 Rasmussen Signe Storm 2001 LYSENG

32 139  Nielsen Katja Holm 2001 ODDER
Arg. 1998-1999

1 192 Erikstad Celia 1999  SILKEBORG
2 155 Terp Johanne Skovgaard 1999  ODDER

3 133 Nedergaard Helene G. 1999  ODDER

4 o Bentsen Laerke Marie 1998 LYSENG

5 159 Winther Mette Dyrhauge 1998 ODDER

6 43 Larsen Julie Uldall 1999  HEI

7 8  Jensen Sigrid 1999  NORD

8 150  Saugmann Camilla Hein 1999  ODDER

9 161  @zkan Esra 1998  ODDER

10 19 Svenstrup Rikke Thybo 1999 AUNING

11 228 Muhlig Lykke 1999  KORAL
Arg. 1915-1997

1 160  @lund Anne 1996  ODDER

2 93 Ostergaard Sandra Sloth 1997 NORD

Licens
0032BE

0152AR
0082AW
0034BF
0162BA
0138AQ
0164AY

9992AH
9914A0
9956AM
9858AH
9854BB
9932AU
9986AP
9938BC
9838AN

9932BC

9666AQ
9754BC

Bassin
50m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status
1:27.42

1:28.03
1:28.75
1:30.19
1:31.71
1:33.13
1:36.52

1:04.75
1:05.74
1:07.17
1:09.90
1:12.55
1:13.49
1:13.77
1:15.06
1:16.33
1:18.97
1:31.16

1:12.48
1:20.39

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 17 Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 109, 100m Frisvemning Herrer
Sponsor: Marcus

# Nr. Navn Fodt Klub

Arg. 2002-2014

1 168 Kloster Mads 2002  THISTED

2 135  Nedergaard Thor G. 2002  ODDER

3 55 Hjertmann Joachim 2002  LYSENG

4 96 Bundgaard Nicholas 2002  ODDER

5 34  Dixen Alfred Tang 2002 HEI

6 231 Gallacher Daniel 2002  SKOVBAKKEN
7 190 E|||ng Frederik Vengo 2003 SILKEBORG
8 119 Johnsen Kasper 2003 ~ ODDER

9 &7 Lindholm Frederik 2004  LYSENG

10 153 Sge Jacob Lyse 2003 ~ ODDER

11 236 Lasthein Wilfred Hove 2002 SKOVBAKKEN
12 240 Mikkelsen Mads 2004 SKOVBAKKEN
13 118 Johnsen Alexander 2003  ODDER

14 42 Jensen Alexander 2003  HEI

15 241 Modin Julius Agerbo 2003  SKOVBAKKEN
16 212 Riisgaard Jakob 2003  SILKEBORG
17179 Sgndergard Alex 2003  THISTED

18 105  Hermansen Mads Emil R. 2005 ~ ODDER

19 173 Nielsen Thomas F. 2002  THISTED

20 233 Jensen Tobias Hejgaard 2002 SKOVBAKKEN
21 77 Sejr Valdemar Vind 2003  LYSENG

22 163 Bager Nicklas 2003  THISTED

23 171 Nielsen Lau Keeseler 2002  THISTED
24 162 Bach Jonas 2003 THISTED
25 176 Poulsen Jacob 2003  THISTED
26 106 Hingeberg Alex 2002  ODDER

27 122 Jurgensen Sander Mgller 2004  ODDER

28 178 Roderick Johan 2003  THISTED

29 143 Nielsen Tobias 2004  ODDER

30 117 Johansen Daniel Kristian 2002 ~ ODDER

31 235  Lamberg Viktor Lei 2004  SKOVBAKKEN
Arg. 2000-2001

1 101 Frederiksen Thomas 2000  ODDER

2 206 Kjeldsen Markus 2000  SILKEBORG
3 68 Lindholm Oskar 2001 LYSENG

4 M Hougaard Andreas 2000  AUNING

5 213 Riisgaard Jens 2000 SILKEBORG
6 57 Hjort Anton Borg 2000  LYSENG

7 64 Kristensen Lukas 2000  LYSENG

8 185 Boldsen Mike 2000 SILKEBORG
9 31 Alnor Mads 2000  HEI

10 125 Kaya Kenan 2001 ODDER

11 196 Frglund Oliver 2001  SILKEBORG
12121 Jirgense Sebastian Moller 2001  ODDER
1310 Hansen Thorbjorn Udby 2000 AUNING

14 60 Hoyer Oliver 2000  LYSENG

15 35  Eriksen Thorbjorn 2000  HEI

16 203  Jensen Mathias Plog 2001 SILKEBORG
17180  Thorhauge Magnus 2001  THISTED

18 174 Ppedersen Laurits 2001  THISTED
19 53  Elkjeer Alexander Korsager ~ 2001 LYSENG

20 197  Gaardsted Frederik 2001  SILKEBORG
Arg. 1998-1999

1 63 Jorgensen Jonas B. 1998  LYSENG

2 128 Kristensen Jonathan 1998  ODDER

3 111 Isdahl Nikolaj 1999  ODDER

4 124 Jorgensen Oskar 1998  ODDER

5 112 Jensen Alexander 1999  ODDER

6 32  Borum Kasper Mertz 1999 HEI

7 187 Bruun Martin Harder 1998  SILKEBORG

Licens

0229AF
0245AC
0215AK
0249Al

0213AE
0235AK
0339AD
0357AC
0451AC
0361AF
0279AJ
0491AC
0397AC
0337AE
0313AC
0309AA

0563AA
0231AK
0209AD
0329AG

0271A0

0307AJ
0215AG
0461AB

0497AB
0221AN
0477AE

0089AG
0059AB
0153AF

0029AB
0065A0
0053AL
0039AJ
0005AM
0135AD
0133AL
0141AB

0073AT
0003AM
0139AG
0173AN
0131AJ

0113AL

0101AN

9823AM
9845AF
9957AF
9817AK
9955A0
9977AD
9843AA

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

1:07.89
1:12.87
1:13.20
1:16.75
1:19.46
1:21.61
1:21.92
1:22.11
1:25.03
1:25.39
1:25.70
1:26.62
1:27.91
1:27.93
1:27.94
1:28.59
1:29.42
1:29.89
1:30.01
1:32.24
1:32.37
1:34.48
1:36.04
1:36.96
1:37.17
1:37.53
1:39.20
1:43.67
1:46.69
1:48.00
1:53.53

1:01.44
1:02.03
1:05.03
1:05.56
1:05.75
1:06.45
1:06.69
1:07.36
1:07.38
1:07.84
1:08.09
1:08.94
1:10.25
1:10.71
1:12.35
1:15.93
1:16.40
1:19.62
1:22.76
1:27.91

54.84
54.96
57.92
58.35
59.75
1:00.99
1:02.00

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 18 Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 109, 100m Frisvemning Herrer
Sponsor: Marcus

# Nr. Navn Fodt Klub

8 217 Dam Morten Chr. 1998  KORAL
9 49 Andersen Andreas Aakjeer 1999 LYSENG
10 9 Sendergaard Jens 1999  NORD
11 8  Lind Ludvig 1998 NORD
12 56 Hjertmann Johannes 1998  LYSENG
13 84 Meisner-Jensen Karl 1999  NORD
14 183  Vestbjerg-Nielsen Magnus 1999  THISTED
15 58 Hvas Seren Gad 1998  LYSENG
16 37 Gustafsson Emil Steffens 1998 HEI

17 39 Halvorsen Sebastian 1999  HEI

18 200  Hougaard-Enevold Frederik 1999  SILKEBORG
19 8  Nielsen Michael Hedegaard 1998  NORD
Arg. 1996-1997

1 80 Hjermitslev Emil Baek 1997 NORD

2 99 Dall Lasse 1997  ODDER

3 7 Lobner Anthon 1997  LYSENG

4 208  Lee Gordon Koon Lam 1996  SILKEBORG
5 88 Poulsen Emil 1997  NORD

6 152 Simonsen Mark 1997  ODDER
Arg. 1915-1995

1 85 Nielsen Martin Hedegaard 1995 NORD

2

220  Ganderup Anders Ellehauge 1992 KORAL

Licens
9809AS

9923AN
9929A0
9801AC
9823AP
9927AF
9973AQ
9889AR
9857AS
9943AP
9939AN
9889AD

9791Al

9763AR
9707A0
9627AS
9729AP
9719AH

9583AL

Bassin
25m

25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

50m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status
1:02.13

1:03.09
1:03.35
1:03.52
1:04.32
1:04.82
1:04.99
1:05.32
1:06.42
1:09.35
1:10.61
1:11.15

56.79
56.81
58.33
58.85
1:01.25
1:02.51

59.25
1:05.84

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 19

Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 110, 200m Brystsvemning Damer
Sponsor: Speedo

#

o

Nr.

Navn

Arg. 2004-2014

1
2

9
110

Ginnerup Liva
Isdahl Alberte

Arg. 2002-2003

0 N o6 O &~ W =

—_— . - < O
W N = O

14

132
12
142
148
247
169
234
15
239
114
54
36
40
181

Madsen Maja Fridberg
Hougaard Maiken
Nielsen Sidsel
Rasmussen Emma

Als Laerke
Lindemann-Larsen Lise
Jespersen Astrid Crone
Jensen Katrine Krogh
Lund Solvej Kofoed
Jensen Kirstine H.k.
Elkjeer Caroline Korsager
Fogh Laura

Hannestad Astrid
Tinggaard Emma

Arg. 2000-2001

Awm—~>,cooo\|mm-l>mr\>—u

44
45
216
74
209
189
149
165
38

89
43
214
17

Sol Snaefridur

Spliid Emilie

Bisgaard Sofie Amalie J.
Rasmussen Signe Storm
Lundahl Nanna Bogild
Cameron EmmalL.S.
Rasmussen Laura Buur
Brodersen Anne Sofie
Gustafsson Matilde S.

rg. 1998-1999

Schneider Julie Dahl
Larsen Julie Uldall

Skov Amalie

Mogensen Freja Plannthin

Fodt

2004
2005

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002

2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000

1998
1999
1999
1999

Klub

AUNING
ODDER

ODDER
AUNING
ODDER
ODDER
NORD
THISTED
SKOVBAKKEN
AUNING
SKOVBAKKEN
ODDER
LYSENG

HEI

HEI

THISTED

HEI

HEI

KORAL
LYSENG
SILKEBORG
SILKEBORG
ODDER
THISTED
HEI

NORD

HEI
SILKEBORG
AUNING

Licens

0596AA

0236AL

0236AE
0292AL
0214AU
0254AR
0214AT

0384AF
0312AG
0364AT
0352Al

0284AU

0082AL
0052BA
0082BB
0138AQ
0172AR
0162BA
0168AQ
0186AX
0066AZ

9828AR
9932AU
9992AW

Bassin

25m
25m

25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

3:59.88

3:18.21
3:30.88
3:40.91
3:44.58
3:46.78
3:46.92
3:568.48
4:08.31
4:20.43
4:22.43
4:38.33

3:10.34
3:19.21
3:27.83
3:29.17
3:30.79
3:32.21
3:40.34
3:41.11
3:50.80

3:04.59
3:06.07
3:38.80
4:15.40

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 20 Dato: 20 april 2014

Leb 111, 200m Brystsvemning Herrer
Sponsor: Sportigan Odder

# Nr. Navn Fodt Klub

Arg. 2002-2014

1T 9% Bundgaard Nicholas 2002  ODDER

2 238 LiYang 2002  SKOVBAKKEN
3 241 Modin Julius Agerbo 2003  SKOVBAKKEN
4 212 Riisgaard Jakob 2003  SILKEBORG
5 106  Hingeberg Alex 2002  ODDER

6 122 Jlrgensen Sander Mgller 2004  ODDER
7171 Nielsen Lau Kaeseler 2002  THISTED

8 176  Poulsen Jacob 2003  THISTED

9 235  Lamberg Viktor Lei 2004  SKOVBAKKEN
Arg. 2000-2001

110 Hansen Thorbjorn Udby 2000 AUNING
2 Hougaard Andreas 2000  AUNING

3 3 Eriksen Thorbjern 2000  HEI

4 199 Hartvigsen Markus 2001  SILKEBORG
5 180  Thorhauge Magnus 2001  THISTED

6 202  Jensen Marco Just 2000  SILKEBORG
7 19  Freglund Oliver 2001  SILKEBORG
8 197  Gaardsted Frederik 2001 SILKEBORG
Arg. 1998-1999

1 187 Bruun Martin Harder 1998  SILKEBORG
2 32 Borum Kasper Mertz 1999 HEI

3 195  Frederiksen Jacob F. 1999  SILKEBORG
4 39 Halvorsen Sebastian 1999  HEI

5 217 Dam Morten Chr. 1998  KORAL

6 200 Hougaard-Enevold Frederik 1999  SILKEBORG
7207 Klampe Magnus Sommer 1999 SILKEBORG
8 37 Gustafsson Emil Steffens 1998 HEI

o 91 Sendergaard Jens 1999  NORD

Arg. 1996-1997

188 Poulsen Emil 1997  NORD

2 198 Grgnning Martin 1997  SILKEBORG

o

Arg. 1915-1995
1 220  Ganderup Anders Ellehauge 1992  KORAL

Licens

0249Al

0277AF
0313AC
0309AA
0215AG
0461AB
0271A0
0307AJ

0477AE

0003AM
0135AM
0173AN
0075AK
0133AL
0101AN

9843AA
9977AD
9951AN
9943AP
9809AS
9939AN
9981AT
9857AS
9929A0

9729AP
9715AL

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m

25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

3:41.10
3:43.53
3:52.01
4:02.36
4:11.70
4:32.83

3:03.90
3:03.90
3:15.72
3:25.40
3:46.88
4:02.40

2:42.17
2:44.33
2:50.42
2:52.96
3:03.38
3:04.90
3:10.44

2:49.40
2:56.01

3:01.44

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 21

Lob 152, 100m Medley Damer

Sponsor: Speedo

# Nr.

o

Navn

Arg. 2004-2014

1 110

Isdahl Alberte
Nedergaard Laura G.
Skrydstrup Clara

Arg. 2002-2003

2 134
3 244
1 97
2 92
3 229
4 175
5 109
6 194
7 169
8 20
9 247
10 81
11 73
12 12
13 234
14 237
15 54
16 137
17 36
18 40
19 108
20 114
21 127
22 142
23 227
24 228
25 243

Christensen Marie
Vaever Cecilie

Dahl Sofia Louise
Petersen Julie Kappel
Ingeberg Sofia
Frandsen Lykke
Lindemann-Larsen Lise
Vegener Sofie

Als Laerke

Jensen Charlotte S.
Raaber Anna

Hougaard Maiken
Jespersen Astrid Crone
Leva Camilla Di

Elkjeer Caroline Korsager
Nielsen Camilla Angaard
Fogh Laura

Hannestad Astrid
Hojfeldt Karolina
Jensen Kirstine H.k.
Kramhgft Michelle Kjeer
Nielsen Sidsel

Becher Dagmar

Cordtz Maja

Prange Ida

Dato: 20 april 2014

Fodt

2005
2005
2004

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003

Klub

ODDER
ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN

ODDER
NORD
SKOVBAKKEN
THISTED
ODDER
SILKEBORG
THISTED
AUNING
NORD

NORD
LYSENG
AUNING
SKOVBAKKEN
SKOVBAKKEN
LYSENG
ODDER

HEI

HEI

ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN
SKOVBAKKEN
SKOVBAKKEN

Licens

0596AA

0488AK

0272Al

0288AD
0266AG
0282AN
0252AV
0252AQ
0254AR

0214AU
0242AF
0244AP

0214AT
0312AM
0364AT
0386AJ
0352Al

0278AN
0312AG

0236AE
0324AP
0304AN
0378AN

Bassin

25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

1:21.04
1:25.60
1:29.20
1:31.22
1:32.21
1:32.42
1:33.14
1:34.41
1:36.84
1:38.53
1:42.85
1:43.61
1:44.44
1:47.21
2:02.35
2:02.49

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 22 Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 153, 100m Medley Herrer

Sponsor: Marcus

# Nr. Navn Fodt Klub

Arg. 2002-2014

1 168 Kloster Mads 2002  THISTED

2 9 Bundgaard Nicholas 2002  ODDER

3 246 Thorsell Vilhelm Damm 2002  SKOVBAKKEN
4 55 Hjertmann Joachim 2002  LYSENG

5 190 E|||ng Frederik Veno 2003 SILKEBORG

6 236 Lasthein Wilfred Hove 2002  SKOVBAKKEN
7 241 Modin Julius Agerbo 2003 ~ SKOVBAKKEN
8 212 Riisgaard Jakob 2003  SILKEBORG

9 238 LiYang 2002  SKOVBAKKEN
10 67 Lindholm Frederik 2004  LYSENG

11 118 Johnsen Alexander 2003  ODDER

12 183 Sge Jacob Lyse 2003  ODDER

13 179 Sgndergard Alex 2003  THISTED
1477 Sejr Valdemar Vind 2003  LYSENG

15 117 Johansen Daniel Kristian 2002  ODDER

16 171 Nielsen Lau Kzeseler 2002  THISTED
1772 Madsen Jari Vendler 2002  LYSENG

18 235  Lamberg Viktor Lei 2004  SKOVBAKKEN
19 42 Jensen Alexander 2003 HEI

20 105  Hermansen Mads Emil R. 2005  ODDER

21 106  Hingeberg Alex 2002  ODDER

22 119 Johnsen Kasper 2003 ~ ODDER

23 162 Bach Jonas 2003 THISTED

24 176  Poulsen Jacob 2003  THISTED

25 178  Roderick Johan 2003  THISTED

26 233 Jensen Tobias Hejgaard 2002 SKOVBAKKEN
27 240  Mikkelsen Mads 2004  SKOVBAKKEN
Arg. 2000-2001

1 " Hougaard Andreas 2000  AUNING

2 68 Lindholm Oskar 2001  LYSENG

3 64 Kristensen Lukas 2000  LYSENG

4 35  Eriksen Thorbjern 2000  HEI

5 10 Hansen Thorbjorn Udby 2000 AUNING

6 125 Kaya Kenan 2001 ODDER

7 201  Hgegh Bastian Love 2000  SILKEBORG

8 180  Thorhauge Magnus 2001  THISTED

9 199  Hartvigsen Markus 2001 SILKEBORG
10 203 Jensen Mathias Plog 2001 SILKEBORG
11 197  Gaardsted Frederik 2001 SILKEBORG
12 174 pedersen Laurits 2001  THISTED

Licens

0229AF
0249Al

0235AD
0215AK
0339AD
0279AJ
0313AC
0309AA
0277AF
0451AC
0397AC
0361AF

0329AG
0221AN
0271A0
0273AL
0477AE
0337AE
0563AA
0215AG
0357AC

0307AJ

0209AD
0491AC

0153AF
0053AL
0003AM

0135AD
0007AK
0173AN
0135AM
0139AG
0101AN
0131AJ

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

1:20.45
1:30.19
1:30.91
1:31.73
1:35.19
1:35.73
1:36.54
1:37.37
1:40.41
1:41.57
1:42.86
1:43.59
1:46.09
1:47.08
1:53.83
2:00.05
2:07.48
2:13.99

1:14.15
1:15.73
1:17.83
1:20.08
1:21.61
1:21.61
1:26.11
1:26.54
1:28.87
1:34.46
1:46.51

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 23

Lob 156, 100m Butterfly Damer

Sponsor: Speedo

# Nr.

Navn

Arg. 2002-2003

81

103
175
166
194
177
245
109
234
242
229
73

167
169
239

0 N o6 O &~ W =

e *
aa A WONM =2 O

Jensen Charlotte S.
Gregersen Cecilie
Petersen Julie Kappel
Gronkjeer Clara
Frandsen Lykke
Pruzljanin Selma
Serensen Emilie Wolf
Ingeberg Sofia
Jespersen Astrid Crone
Nezam Aida

Dahl Sofia Louise
Raaber Anna

Kjeer Camilla
Lindemann-Larsen Lise
Lund Solvej Kofoed

Dato: 20 april 2014

Fodt

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003

Klub

NORD
ODDER
THISTED
THISTED
SILKEBORG
THISTED
SKOVBAKKEN
ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN
SKOVBAKKEN
SKOVBAKKEN
LYSENG
THISTED
THISTED
SKOVBAKKEN

Licens

0242AF
0204AF
0282AN
0208A0
0252AQ
0338Al

0362AL
0252AV
0214AT
0398AB
0266AG
0244AP
0354AD
0254AR
0384AF

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

1:31.77
1:32.99
1:35.94
1:40.20
1:40.23
1:40.25
1:42.11
1:43.52
1:52.54
1:52.90
2:26.45
2:40.69

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 24 Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 157, 100m Butterfly Herrer
Sponsor: Sportigan Odder

# Nr. Navn
Arg. 2002-2014

1 34 Dixen Alfred Tang
2 55 Hjertmann Joachim
3 246 Thorsell Vilhelm Damm
4 67 Lindholm Frederik
5 231 Gallacher Daniel

6 118 Johnsen Alexander
7 153 Sge Jacob Lyse

8 178 Roderick Johan

9 77 Sejr Valdemar Vind
10 162  Bach Jonas
11179 Sgndergard Alex

12 240  Mikkelsen Mads

Arg. 2000-2001

68 Lindholm Oskar

64 Kristensen Lukas

57 Hjort Anton Borg

213 Riisgaard Jens

10 Hansen Thorbjern Udby
31 Alnor Mads

125 Kaya Kenan

60 Hayer Oliver

9 199 Hartvigsen Markus

10 53 Elkjeer Alexander Korsager
11203  Jensen Mathias Plog

12 196  Frglund Oliver

13 197 Gaardsted Frederik

o N o6 O &~ W =

Fodt

2002
2002
2002
2004
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004

2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Klub

HEI

LYSENG
SKOVBAKKEN
LYSENG
SKOVBAKKEN
ODDER
ODDER
THISTED
LYSENG
THISTED
THISTED
SKOVBAKKEN

LYSENG
LYSENG
LYSENG
SILKEBORG
AUNING
HEI
ODDER
LYSENG
SILKEBORG
LYSENG
SILKEBORG
SILKEBORG
SILKEBORG

Licens

0213AE
0215AK
0235AD
0451AC
0235AK
0397AC
0361AF

0329AG

0491AC

0153AF
0053AL
0065A0
0029AB

0005AM
0135AD
0073AT
0135AM
0113AL
0139AG
0133AL
0101AN

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

1:23.67
1:31.50
1:38.16
1:39.20
1:49.41
1:53.39
1:56.51
2:16.34

1:12.98
1:14.84
1:15.87
1:17.72
1:21.61
1:22.20
1:29.67
1:30.40
1:41.09
1:41.83
1:52.25

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 25

Lob 200, 200m Frisvemning Damer

Sponsor: Speedo

#

o

Nr.

Navn

Arg. 2004-2014

1

110

Isdahl Alberte

Arg. 2002-2003

0 N o6 O B~ WD =

-_ - - O
N = O

97

142
132
177
245
52

109
166
167
194
156
73

Christensen Marie
Nielsen Sidsel
Madsen Maja Fridberg
Pruzljanin Selma
Serensen Emilie Wolf
Clausen Nanna Svostrup
Ingeberg Sofia
Gronkjaer Clara

Kjaer Camilla
Frandsen Lykke
Thomsen Rosa Sigel
Raaber Anna

Arg. 2000-2001

0 N o6 o0 B~ WD =

-_ - - O
N = O

13

184
87
116
107
115
211
172
45
165
225
14
30
27

Au Dianna

Ottesen Camilla

Jensen Signe Sgby
Hingeberg Liv

Jensen Kirstine Thordahl
Pedersen Birgitte Morre
Nielsen Marie Kaeseler
Spliid Emilie

Brodersen Anne Sofie
Sparre Nina Lodberg
Jensen Emma Uhrenfeldt
Stensdal Cathrine
Rasmussen Julie

Arg. 1998-1999

© 00 N o O~ WD =

133
89
82
150

Nedergaard Helene G.
Schneider Julie Dahl
Jensen Sigrid
Saugmann Camilla Hein
Larsen Julie Uldall
Svenstrup Rikke Thybo
Hansen Julie Hage
Aqidi Nawras
Christensen Mathilde

Dato: 20 april 2014

Fodt

2005

2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002

2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001

1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999

Klub

ODDER

ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
THISTED
SKOVBAKKEN
LYSENG
ODDER
THISTED
THISTED
SILKEBORG
ODDER
LYSENG

SILKEBORG
NORD
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
SILKEBORG
THISTED
HEI
THISTED
KORAL
AUNING
BJERRE HER
BJERRE HER

ODDER
NORD
NORD
ODDER

HEI
AUNING
AIA-TRANBJ
AIA-TRANBJ
AIA-TRANBJ

Licens

0596AA

0272Al

0236AE
0236AL
0338Al

0362AL
0236AM
0252AV
0208A0
0354AD
0252AQ
0256AJ

0244AP

0068AK
0032AE
0114AJ
0154AK
0084AZ
0152AR
0034AW
0052BA
0186AX
0172AW

9956AM
9828AR
9986AP
9938BC
9932AU

9956BA
9856BC
9908AZ

Bassin

25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

2:35.10
2:40.05
2:49.86
2:51.19
2:58.90
3:06.80
3:06.89
3:09.35
3:09.61
3:21.20
3:33.27
3:46.35

2:26.94
2:34.24
2:35.79
2:38.34
2:41.20
2:51.42
2:563.40
2:563.45
2:56.03
3:07.25
3:09.02
3:12.56
3:16.29

2:20.46
2:26.76
2:37.70
2:51.38
2:51.62
2:53.11
2:57.58

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 26

Lob 201, 200m Frisvemning Herrer

Dato: 20 april 2014

Sponsor: Marcus

# Nr.

Navn

Arg. 2002-2014

55

135
153
77

179
122
105
117
143
162
235

0 N o6 O &~ W =

- - O
- O

Hjertmann Joachim
Nedergaard Thor G.

Sge Jacob Lyse

Sejr Valdemar Vind
Sendergard Alex
Jirgensen Sander Mgller
Hermansen Mads Emil R.
Johansen Daniel Kristian
Nielsen Tobias

Bach Jonas

Lamberg Viktor Lei

Arg. 2000-2001

206
101
213
11

185
31

121
57

9 10

10 60

11 125
12 180
13 196
14 201
15 202
16 136
17 197

0 N o6 00 B~ W =

Kjeldsen Markus
Frederiksen Thomas
Riisgaard Jens
Hougaard Andreas
Boldsen Mike

Alnor Mads

Jirgense Sebastian Moller
Hjort Anton Borg
Hansen Thorbjorn Udby
Hoyer Oliver

Kaya Kenan

Thorhauge Magnus
Frglund Oliver

Hoegh Bastian Love
Jensen Marco Just
Nielsen Benjamin B
Gaardsted Frederik

Arg. 1998-1999

128
111
187
183
86
219
58
200
207
0 5

= ©O© 00 N O O &~ W N =

71
99
208
6
2

—*>QU1-I>CDI\)—*>°

85

Kristensen Jonathan

Isdahl Nikolaj

Bruun Martin Harder
Vestbjerg-Nielsen Magnus
Nielsen Michael Hedegaard
Fenger Alexander

Hvas Seren Gad
Hougaard-Enevold Frederik
Klampe Magnus Sommer
Knudsen Nicolai Lindgaard

rg. 1996-1997

Lobner Anthon

Dall Lasse

Lee Gordon Koon Lam
Sorensen Sgren
Bendtsen Peter

rg. 1915-1995

Nielsen Martin Hedegaard

Fodt

2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2005
2002
2004
2003
2004

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001

1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998

1997
1997
1996
1997
1996

1995

Klub

LYSENG
ODDER
ODDER
LYSENG
THISTED
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
THISTED
SKOVBAKKEN

SILKEBORG
ODDER
SILKEBORG
AUNING
SILKEBORG
HEI
ODDER
LYSENG
AUNING
LYSENG
ODDER
THISTED
SILKEBORG
SILKEBORG
SILKEBORG
ODDER
SILKEBORG

ODDER
ODDER
SILKEBORG
THISTED
NORD
KORAL
LYSENG
SILKEBORG
SILKEBORG
AIA-TRANBJ

LYSENG
ODDER
SILKEBORG
AIA-TRANBJ
AIA-TRANBJ

NORD

Licens

0215AK
0245AC
0361AF
0329AG

0461AB
0563AA
0221AN
0497AB

0477AE

0059AB
0089AG
0029AB

0039AJ

0005AM
0141AB
0065A0

0073AT
0135AD
0173AN
0133AL
0007AK
0075AK
0127AM
0101AN

9845AF
9957AF
9843AA
9973AQ
9889AD
9925AT
9889AR
9939AN
9981AT
9885AC

9707A0
9763AR
9627AS
9729AS
9617AS

9583AL

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

50m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

2:45.80
2:50.33
3:13.38
3:16.72
3:25.85
3:42.28

2:10.06
2:19.10
2:20.61
2:22.48
2:23.48
2:28.43
2:29.12
2:33.75
2:37.05
2:38.43
2:38.55
2:38.61
2:40.57
2:41.46
2:48.30
2:58.05
3:17.90

2:02.01
2:07.65
2:13.25
2:23.92
2:28.98
2:31.78
2:35.85
2:37.77
2:38.36
2:52.17

2:07.02
2:10.50
2:15.00
2:40.50
2:563.83

2:06.53

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 27

Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 202, 100m Rygsvemning Damer

Sponsor: Speedo

# Nr. Navn

Arg. 2004-2014

1 226 Aagaard Sia

2 230  Dige Laura Marie

3 232  Hjort Eva

4 29 Stensdal Amalie

5 134 Nedergaard Laura G.

6 66 Larsen Sarah

7 158 Winther Maria Dyrhauge
8 244 Skrydstrup Clara

Arg. 2002-2003

1 97 Christensen Marie

2 92 Vaever Cecilie

3 103 Gregersen Cecilie

4 148 Rasmussen Emma

5 239 Lund Solvej Kofoed

6 242 Nezam Aida

7 25 Liboriussen Caroline

8§ 81 Jensen Charlotte S.

9 24 Jensen Frida

10 215 Tolderlund Clara

11 166 Grenkjeer Clara

12247 Als Leerke

13 234 Jespersen Astrid Crone
14 129 Krogh Maja F.

15 157 Venus Josephine

16 227  Becher Dagmar

17 54 Elkjeer Caroline Korsager
18 114 Jensen Kirstine H.k.

19 243 Prange lda

20 40 Hannestad Astrid

21 113 Jensen Frida Riishgj

22 127 Kramhgft Michelle Kjeer
23 137 Nielsen Camilla Angaard
24 144 Nonbye Emma

25 147 Press Sisse @.

Arg. 2000-2001

1 210 Mogensen Klaudia W.

2 44 Sol Snaefridur

3 186 Bredahl Nicoline

4 98 Dalgas Cecilie

5 191 Ellling Helena V.

6 69 Lomholt Anna Sofie

7 216 Bisgaard Sofie Amalie J.
8 130 Ladefoged Luna

o & Ottesen Camilla

10 149 Rasmussen Laura Buur
11 184  Au Dianna

12 115 Jensen Kirstine Thordahl
13 33 Dixen Alberte Tang

14 224 Plagborg Kristina

15 94 Ostergaard Simone Sloth
16 182  Tinggaard Line

17 18 Petersen Sofie

18 41 Hansen Freja

19 139  Nielsen Katja Holm

Arg. 1998-1999

1 192 Erikstad Celia

2 155 Terp Johanne Skovgaard
3 140 Nielsen Lykke K.

4 46 Pedersen Clara Nautrup
5 161 @zkan Esra

Fodt

2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004

2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001

1999
1999
1999
1998
1998

Klub

SKOVBAKKEN
SKOVBAKKEN
SKOVBAKKEN
BJERRE HER
ODDER
LYSENG
ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN

ODDER
NORD
ODDER
ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN
SKOVBAKKEN
BJERRE HER
NORD
BJERRE HER
SILKEBORG
THISTED
NORD
SKOVBAKKEN
ODDER
ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN
LYSENG
ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN
HEI

ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER

SILKEBORG
HEI
SILKEBORG
ODDER
SILKEBORG
LYSENG
KORAL
ODDER
NORD
ODDER
SILKEBORG
ODDER
HEI

KORAL
NORD
THISTED
AUNING
HEI
ODDER

SILKEBORG
ODDER
ODDER

IHF
ODDER

Licens

0434AB
0404AE
0452AE

0474AJ

0488AK

0272Al

0288AD
0204AF
0292AL
0384AF
0398AB

0242AF

0256AK
0208A0
0214AU
0214AT

0324AP
0364AT
0312AG
0378AN

0386AJ

0008AC
0082AL
0034AY
0014Al
0078AC
0002AZ
0082BB
0038AS
0032AE
0168AQ
0068AK
0084AZ
0178AN
0082BA
0032BE
0082AW

0164AY

9992AH
9914A0
9916AM
9844AJ

9838AN

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status
1:40.09
1:43.98
2:01.12
2:08.49
2:08.81

1:17.63
1:21.70
1:24.08
1:26.96
1:33.07
1:34.89
1:36.14
1:37.07
1:39.89
1:39.94
1:41.13
1:47.01
1:52.06
1:55.08
1:56.98
1:58.96
2:00.74
2:01.91
2:06.82

1:09.76
1:10.78
1:12.84
1:13.58
1:15.44
1:16.52
1:19.16
1:20.82
1:21.59
1:22.17
1:22.56
1:25.88
1:26.21
1:32.95
1:36.55
1:36.75
1:49.88
1:54.49

1:09.26
1:11.94
1:13.81
1:16.19
1:16.96

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 28

Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 202, 100m Rygsvemning Damer

Sponsor: Speedo

Nr. Navn

188 Bunten Sofie W.

159 Winther Mette Dyrhauge
19 Svenstrup Rikke Thybo
9 47 Pedersen Maya Nautrup
10 150  Saugmann Camilla Hein
11 214 Skov Amalie

Arg. 1915-1997

1 160 @Glund Anne

2 93 Ostergaard Sandra Sloth

0 N O 3

Fodt
1999

1998
1999
1999
1999
1999

1996
1997

Klub
SILKEBORG

ODDER
AUNING

IHF

ODDER
SILKEBORG

ODDER
NORD

Licens
9974AK

9854BB

9956AE
9938BC
9992AW

9666AQ
9754BC

Bassin
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status
1:17.57

1:17.99
1:20.97
1:22.60
1:27.16
1:31.81

1:16.60

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 29

Dato: 20 april 2014

Leb 203, 100m Rygsvemning Herrer
Sponsor: Sportigan Odder

#

Nr.

Navn

Arg. 2002-2014

0 N o6 O &~ W =

S I A B R e *
- O © 0O NOoO O WN = O

22

34
168
231
22
119
96
238
61
48
236
28
42
67
122
143
190
50
117
126
146
163
178

Dixen Alfred Tang
Kloster Mads
Gallacher Daniel
Germansen Mathias
Johnsen Kasper
Bundgaard Nicholas
Li Yang

Jeppesen Jacob Emil
Ancker August
Lasthein Wilfred Hove
Rosenkilde Anton
Jensen Alexander
Lindholm Frederik
Jirgensen Sander Mgller
Nielsen Tobias

Elling Frederik Veng
Bendixen Jacob
Johansen Daniel Kristian
Kosior Silas D.

Orris Mathias

Bager Nicklas
Roderick Johan

Arg. 2000-2001

(AJI\)—*>4\IG’)U1-I>(DN—l>°m\IG’)U'IJ>(DN—l

101
57
196
68
53
203
35
136

63
124
112
187
195
83
49

198
99
88

Frederiksen Thomas
Hjort Anton Borg
Frolund Oliver
Lindholm Oskar

Elkjeer Alexander Korsager

Jensen Mathias Plog
Eriksen Thorbjern
Nielsen Benjamin B

rg. 1998-1999

Jorgensen Jonas B.
Jorgensen Oskar

Jensen Alexander

Bruun Martin Harder
Frederiksen Jacob F.

Lind Ludvig

Andersen Andreas Aakjeer

rg. 1996-1997

Grgnning Martin
Dall Lasse
Poulsen Emil

Fodt

2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2002
2003
2004
2003
2003

2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001

1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999

1997
1997
1997

Klub

HEI

THISTED
SKOVBAKKEN
BJERRE HER
ODDER
ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN
LYSENG
LYSENG
SKOVBAKKEN
BJERRE HER
HEI

LYSENG
ODDER
ODDER
SILKEBORG
LYSENG
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
THISTED
THISTED

ODDER
LYSENG
SILKEBORG
LYSENG
LYSENG
SILKEBORG
HEI
ODDER

LYSENG
ODDER
ODDER
SILKEBORG
SILKEBORG
NORD
LYSENG

SILKEBORG
ODDER
NORD

Licens

0213AE
0229AF
0235AK

0357AC
0249Al

0277AF
0353AH
0399AD
0279AJ

0337AE
0451AC
0461AB
0497AB
0339AD
0413Al

0221AN
0331AK

0089AG
0065A0
0133AL
0153AF
0113AL
0139AG
0003AM
0127AM

9823AM
9817AK
9955A0
9843AA
9951AN
9801AC
9923AN

9715AL
9763AR
9729AP

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m

25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status
1:18.17
1:22.19
1:29.51
1:31.41
1:31.55
1:31.62
1:33.17
1:34.16
1:34.53
1:38.46
1:42.28
1:43.93
1:46.36
1:49.04
2:01.94
2:14.81

1:07.87
1:15.36
1:20.84
1:24.98
1:26.12
1:29.20
1:30.80
1:35.33

1:00.51
1:03.71
1:04.61
1:10.61
1:11.28
1:14.05
1:14.80

1:03.14
1:03.91
1:10.95

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 30

Lob 204, 50m Butterfly Damer

Sponsor: Speedo

#

o

Nr. Navn

Arg. 2004-2014

1
2
3

o

226 Aagaard Sia
9 Ginnerup Liva
70 Long Emmalina

Arg. 2002-2003

0 N o6 00 B~ WD =

e e ]
A W DN =2 O

15

109 Ingeberg Sofia

103 Gregersen Cecilie

81 Jensen Charlotte S.
92 Veever Cecilie

20 Vegener Sofie

166 Grenkjeer Clara

229 Dahl Sofia Louise
177 Pruzljanin Selma

23 Jensen Carla

25 Liboriussen Caroline
167 Kjeer Camilla

204 Jespersen Jasmin
215 Tolderlund Clara

52 Clausen Nanna Svostrup
243 Prange Ida

Arg. 2000-2001

o N o6 O &~ WD =

— b et ek ek ek - - O
N o oA WD =2 O

18

222 Martinussen Julie

211 Pedersen Birgitte Morre
170 Madsen Line Teilberg

16 Jiirgensen Caroline

107 Hingeberg Liv

45 Spliid Emilie

116 Jensen Signe Sgby

218 Dam Trine

165 Brodersen Anne Sofie
224 Plagborg Kristina

74 Rasmussen Signe Storm
182 Tinggaard Line

189 Cameron Emmal.S.

8 Christensen Freja Bang
27 Rasmussen Julie

164 Baun lda Fink

30 Stensdal Cathrine

94 Ostergaard Simone Sloth

Arg. 1998-1999

0

o = O 00 N O O & WO DN —

188 Bunten Sofie W.

192 Erikstad Celia

133 Nedergaard Helene G.
47 Pedersen Maya Nautrup
221 Jensen Sarah Hygum
161 @zkan Esra

3 Christensen Mathilde

4 Hansen Julie Hage

223 Muhlig Lykke

1 Aqidi Nawras

Arg. 1915-1997

S~ L=

65 Kynde Mia

90 Seegert Helene

160 @Glund Anne

93 Ostergaard Sandra Sloth

Dato: 20 april 2014

Fodt

2004
2004
2004

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003

2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000

1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998

1994
1994
1996
1997

Klub

SKOVBAKKEN
AUNING
LYSENG

ODDER
ODDER
NORD

NORD
AUNING
THISTED
SKOVBAKKEN
THISTED
BJERRE HER
BJERRE HER
THISTED
SILKEBORG
SILKEBORG
LYSENG
SKOVBAKKEN

KORAL
SILKEBORG
THISTED
AUNING
ODDER

HEI

ODDER
KORAL
THISTED
KORAL
LYSENG
THISTED
SILKEBORG
AUNING
BJERRE HER
THISTED
BJERRE HER
NORD

SILKEBORG
SILKEBORG
ODDER

IHF

KORAL
ODDER
AIA-TRANBJ
AIA-TRANBJ
KORAL
AIA-TRANBJ

LYSENG
NORD
ODDER
NORD

Licens

0434AB

0422AM

0252AV
0204AF
0242AF
0288AD

0208A0
0266AG
0338Al

0354AD
0268AL
0256AK
0236AM
0378AN

0068BB
0152AR
0002BC

0154AK
0052BA
0114AJ
0126AT
0186AX
0082BA
0138AQ
0082AW
0162BA

0034BF

0032BE

9974AK
9992AH
9956AM
9956AE
9896BD
9838AN
9908AZ
9956BA
9932BC
9856BC

9496Al
9488Al
9666AQ
9754BC

Bassin

25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
50 m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid

48.54
51.25

38.66
38.92
39.23
39.99
40.99
41.83
43.81
44.47
45.58
46.77
47.29
50.22
51.85
55.31

34.69
36.79
37.50
38.48
41.75
41.81
42.11
42.58
44.29
45.54
46.50
46.50
46.96
47.02
47.64
51.53
51.63

31.17
32.13
33.13
36.46
37.28
38.58
41.80
42.08
50.82

30.62
31.24
34.77
45.18

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 31

Lob 205, 50m Butterfly Herrer

Sponsor: Marcus

#

Nr.

Dato: 20 april 2014

Navn

Arg. 2002-2014

0 N o6 O &~ W =

— b et ek ek ek - - (O
N oo oA WD =2 O

18

168
34

55

241
118
28

153
171
163
179
238
178
105
106
117
122
126
236

Kloster Mads

Dixen Alfred Tang
Hjertmann Joachim
Modin Julius Agerbo
Johnsen Alexander
Rosenkilde Anton

Sge Jacob Lyse

Nielsen Lau Kzeseler
Bager Nicklas
Sendergard Alex

Li Yang

Roderick Johan
Hermansen Mads Emil R.
Hingeberg Alex
Johansen Daniel Kristian
Jirgensen Sander Mgller
Kosior Silas D.

Lasthein Wilfred Hove

Arg. 2000-2001

o N o6 O &~ WD =

- - O
- O

68

213
64

31

125
201
203
202
180
199
174

Lindholm Oskar
Riisgaard Jens
Kristensen Lukas
Alnor Mads

Kaya Kenan

Hoegh Bastian Love
Jensen Mathias Plog
Jensen Marco Just
Thorhauge Magnus
Hartvigsen Markus
Pedersen Laurits

Arg. 1998-1999

= ©O© 00 N o O &~ WD —

0')01-&00!\)—*>a

128
112
91
207
84
56
183
58
200
5

99
80
71
208

Kristensen Jonathan
Jensen Alexander
Sendergaard Jens

Klampe Magnus Sommer
Meisner-Jensen Karl
Hjertmann Johannes
Vestbjerg-Nielsen Magnus
Hvas Seren Gad
Hougaard-Enevold Frederik
Knudsen Nicolai Lindgaard

rg. 1996-1997

Dall Lasse

Hjermitslev Emil Baek
Lebner Anthon

Lee Gordon Koon Lam
Sorensen Sgren
Bendtsen Peter

Fodt

2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2005
2002
2002
2004
2003
2002

2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001

1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998

1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1996

Klub

THISTED

HEI

LYSENG
SKOVBAKKEN
ODDER
BJERRE HER
ODDER
THISTED
THISTED
THISTED
SKOVBAKKEN
THISTED
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN

LYSENG
SILKEBORG
LYSENG
HEI
ODDER
SILKEBORG
SILKEBORG
SILKEBORG
THISTED
SILKEBORG
THISTED

ODDER
ODDER
NORD
SILKEBORG
NORD
LYSENG
THISTED
LYSENG
SILKEBORG
AIA-TRANBJ

ODDER
NORD
LYSENG
SILKEBORG
AIA-TRANBJ
AIA-TRANBJ

Licens

0229AF
0213AE
0215AK
0313AC
0397AC

0361AF
0271A0

0277AF

0563AA
0215AG
0221AN
0461AB
0331AK
0279AJ

0153AF
0029AB
0053AL

0005AM
0135AD
0007AK
0139AG
0075AK
0173AN
0135AM
0131AJ

9845AF
9955A0
9929A0
9981AT
9927AF
9823AP
9973AQ
9889AR
9939AN
9885AC

9763AR
9791Al

9707A0
9627AS
9729AS
9617AS

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status
36.22
36.86
40.34
45.41
46.49
47.22
49.26
49.91
50.36
50.87
51.53
56.16
57.48
59.97
1:01.66
1:13.71

31.43
35.14
35.78
35.80
35.82
36.86
39.73
39.77
43.57
44.70
51.73

26.48
30.09
30.98
32.32
32.78
34.61
35.19
37.17
39.65

26.85
28.21
30.18
30.19
36.48

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 32

Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 206, 50m Brystsvemning Damer
Sponsor: Speedo

Navn

Arg. 2004-2014

Dige Laura Marie
Justesen Frida Saks
Ginnerup Liva
Nielsen Kathrine Bech
Andersen Frederikke
Stensdal Amalie
Isdahl Alberte

Larsen Sarah
Nedergaard Laura G.
Nonbye Kathrine

Bundgaard Malou Lundkvist

Arg. 2002-2003

Madsen Maja Fridberg
Vaever Cecilie

Hougaard Maiken

Fogh Laura

Raaber Anna
Christensen Marie
Nielsen Sidsel
Ryhammer Anne Katrine
Als Laerke

Jensen Carla

Jespersen Astrid Crone
Thomsen Rosa Sigel
Serensen Caroline
Jensen Katrine Krogh
Hojfeldt Karolina
Ingeberg Sofia
Jespersen Jasmin
Jensen Charlotte S.
Elkjeer Caroline Korsager
Hogfeldt Cecilie
Tinggaard Emma
Nielsen Camilla Angaard
Jensen Kirstine H.k.
Krogh Maja F.

Venus Josephine
Kramhgft Michelle Kjaer
Lauridse Matilde Dalgaard
Press Sisse @.

Arg. 2000-2001

Sol Snaefridur

Dam Trine

Ladefoged Luna
Rasmussen Laura Buur
Petersen Sofie
Nielsen Marie Kaeseler
Jensen Signe Sgby
Lundahl Nanna Bogild
Madsen Line Teilberg
Stensdal Cathrine
Hansen Freja

Nielsen Katja Holm

Arg. 1998-1999

# Nr.
1 230
2 62
3 9

4 138
5 7

6 29
7 110
8 66
9 134
10 145
11 95
1 132
2 92
3 12
4 36
5 73
6 97
7 142
8 76
9 247
10 23
11 234
12 156
13 79
14 15
15 108
16 109
17 204
18 81
19 54
20 13
21 181
22 137
23 114
24 129
25 157
26 127
27 131
28 147
1 44
2 218
3 130
4 149
5 18
6 172
7 116
8 209
9 170
10 30
11 #
12 139
1 43
2 89
3 21
4 161
5 214
6 17

Larsen Julie Uldall
Schneider Julie Dahl
Brogaard Freja

@zkan Esra

Skov Amalie

Mogensen Freja Plannthin

Fodt

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004

2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003

2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001

1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999

Klub

SKOVBAKKEN
LYSENG
AUNING
ODDER
AUNING
BJERRE HER
ODDER
LYSENG
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER

ODDER
NORD
AUNING
HEI
LYSENG
ODDER
ODDER
LYSENG
NORD
BJERRE HER
SKOVBAKKEN
ODDER
LYSENG
AUNING
ODDER
ODDER
SILKEBORG
NORD
LYSENG
AUNING
THISTED
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER

HEI

KORAL
ODDER
ODDER
AUNING
THISTED
ODDER
SILKEBORG
THISTED
BJERRE HER
HEI

ODDER

HEI

NORD
BJERRE HER
ODDER
SILKEBORG
AUNING

Licens

0404AE
0452AM

0432AJ

0596AA
0474AJ

0236AL
0288AD

0352Al
0244AP
0272Al
0236AE
0382AQ
0214AU

0214AT
0256AJ
0318AP

0278AN
0252AV
0268AL
0242AF
0364AT

0284AU
0386AJ
0312AG

0082AL
0126AT
0038AS
0168AQ

0034AW
0114AJ

0172AR
0002BC

0164AY

9932AU
9828AR
9928BA
9838AN
9992AW

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status
51.77
52.84
54.94
58.47
59.25
1:05.13
1:06.14
1:07.76
1:09.25
1:34.79

42.25
44.74
44.81
45.20
45.41
46.01
48.37
48.93
48.94
50.52
51.11
52.90
52.93
52.94
53.52
54.01
54.40
54.47
56.12
1:00.32
1:01.55
1:01.60
1:02.61
1:10.05
1:10.05

40.89
43.56
46.62
46.69
47.73
48.24
48.32
48.87
49.39
51.51
53.22
1:00.29

38.57
39.61
44.02
46.51
47.35
51.59

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 33 Dato: 20 april 2014 Tid: 22:54:51

Lob 206, 50m Brystsvemning Damer
Sponsor: Speedo

# Nr. Navn Foedt Klub Licens Bassin Anmtid Status
Arg. 1915-1997
1 160  @lund Anne 1996 ODDER 9666AQ 25m 38.95

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 34 Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 207, 50m Brystsvemning Herrer

Sponsor: Sportigan Odder

# Nr. Navn
Arg. 2002-2014

1 168 Kloster Mads

2 96 Bundgaard Nicholas

3 246 Thorsell Vilhelm Damm

4 118 Johnsen Alexander

5 77 Sejr Valdemar Vind

6 78 Sendergaard Bastian

7 119 Johnsen Kasper

8 22 Germansen Mathias

9 122 Jiirgensen Sander Mgller
10 153 Sge Jacob Lyse

11106  Hingeberg Alex

12235  Lamberg Viktor Lei

13 173 Nielsen Thomas F.

14 105  Hermansen Mads Emil R.
15 117 Johansen Daniel Kristian
16 143 Nielsen Tobias

17 126 Kosior Silas D.

18 75 Rosenborg Lucas

19 100  Degn Valdemar

20 102 Gjelstrup Marcus Reinholt
21 120 Justesen Christian

22 146 QOrris Mathias

23 154 Sgrensen Lasse Just
Arg. 2000-2001
31 Alnor Mads
35 Eriksen Thorbjorn
60 Heyer Oliver
199 Hartvigsen Markus
180 Thorhauge Magnus
rg. 1998-1999
83 Lind Ludvig
217 Dam Morten Chr.
56 Hjertmann Johannes
91 Sendergaard Jens
207 Klampe Magnus Sommer
49 Andersen Andreas Aakjeer
200  Hougaard-Enevold Frederik
39 Halvorsen Sebastian
151 Saugmann Lucas Hein

LOm\IG’)U'I-h(DN—*>o(J'IJ>wI\)—*

Fodt

2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2003
2002
2004
2003
2002
2004
2002
2005
2002
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003

2000
2000
2000
2001
2001

1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

Klub

THISTED
ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN
ODDER
LYSENG
LYSENG
ODDER
BJERRE HER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN
THISTED
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
LYSENG
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER

HEI

HEI
LYSENG
SILKEBORG
THISTED

NORD
KORAL
LYSENG
NORD
SILKEBORG
LYSENG
SILKEBORG
HEI
ODDER

Licens

0229AF
0249Al

0235AD
0397AC
0329AG
0433AF
0357AC

0461AB
0361AF
0215AG
0477AE
0231AK
0563AA
0221AN
0497AB
0331AK
0481AH

0005AM
0003AM
0073AT
0135AM
0173AN

9801AC
9809AS
9823AP
9929A0
9981AT
9923AN
9939AN
9943AP

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

47.05
48.03
51.83
53.44
53.45
53.71
53.75
54.49
54.82
55.51
56.84
1:00.41
1:01.75
1:01.98
1:02.53
1:09.94
1:21.74

41.01
41.31
42.44
4535
48.62

33.68
34.29
35.76
36.26
37.64
38.01
38.26
39.06
58.74

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 35 Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 208, 50m Frisvemning Damer
Sponsor: Speedo

# Nr. Navn Fodt Klub

Arg. 2004-2014

1 62 Justesen Frida Saks 2004  LYSENG

2 230 Dige Laura Marie 2004 SKOVBAKKEN
3 138 Nielsen Kathrine Bech 2004  ODDER

4 9 Ginnerup Liva 2004  AUNING

5 232 Hjort Eva 2004  SKOVBAKKEN
6 110  Isdahl Alberte 2005  ODDER
77 Andersen Frederikke 2004  AUNING

8§ 70 Long Emmalina 2004  LYSENG

9 134  Nedergaard Laura G. 2005  ODDER

10 244 Skrydstrup Clara 2004 SKOVBAKKEN
29 Stensdal Amalie 2004  BJERRE HER
12145  Nonbye Kathrine 2004  ODDER

13 66 Larsen Sarah 2004  LYSENG
1495 Bundgaard Malou Lundkvist 2004  ODDER

15 104 Gummer Kirstine Terndrup 2004 ODDER

16 158 Winther Maria Dyrhauge 2004  ODDER

Arg. 2002-2003

LT Christensen Marie 2002  ODDER

2 92 Veaver Cecilie 2002  NORD

3 132 Madsen Maja Fridberg 2002 ODDER

4 142 Nielsen Sidsel 2002  ODDER

5 229  Dahl Sofia Louise 2002  SKOVBAKKEN
6 20 Vegener Sofie 2002  AUNING

7 239 Lund Solvej Kofoed 2003 ~ SKOVBAKKEN
8 103  Gregersen Cecilie 2002  ODDER

9 245 Sgrensen Emilie Wolf 2003  SKOVBAKKEN
10 194 Frandsen Lykke 2002 SILKEBORG
1152 Clausen Nanna Svostrup 2002 LYSENG

12 36 Fogh Laura 2003  HEI

1312 Hougaard Maiken 2002  AUNING

14 167 Kjeer Camilla 2003 THISTED

15 156  Thomsen Rosa Sigel 2002 ODDER

16 148 Rasmussen Emma 2002  ODDER
17109  Ingeberg Sofia 2002  ODDER

18 242 Nezam Aida 2003 SKOVBAKKEN
19 76 Ryhammer Anne Katrine 2003  LYSENG

20 227 Becher Dagmar 2003 SKOVBAKKEN
21 40 Hannestad Astrid 2002  HEI

22 243 Prange Ida 2003 SKOVBAKKEN
23 114 Jensen Kirstine H.k. 2003  ODDER

24 79 Serensen Caroline 2003  LYSENG

25 144 Nonbye Emma 2003  ODDER

26 157 Venus Josephine 2002  ODDER

27 137 Nielsen Camilla Angaard 2003  ODDER

28 13 Heagfeldt Cecilie 2003  AUNING

29 181 Tinggaard Emma 2002  THISTED

30 108 Hgjfeldt Karolina 2002  ODDER

31 113 Jensen Frida Riishgj 2002  ODDER
32127 Kramhgft Michelle Kjaer 2002  ODDER

33 129  Krogh Maja F. 2002  ODDER

34 131 Lauridse Matilde Dalgaard 2003  ODDER

35 147  Press Sisse @. 2003  ODDER

Arg. 2000-2001

1 98 Dalgas Cecilie 2000  ODDER

2 69 Lomholt Anna Sofie 2000  LYSENG

3 & Ottesen Camilla 2000  NORD

4 107 Hingeberg Liv 2001  ODDER

5 45 Spliid Emilie 2000 HEI

6 130 Ladefoged Luna 2000  ODDER

7 216  Bisgaard Sofie Amalie J. 2000  KORAL

Licens

0452AM
0404AE
0432AJ

0452AE
0596AA

0422AM

0488AK

0474AJ

0272Al

0288AD
0236AL
0236AE
0266AG

0384AF
0204AF
0362AL
0252AQ
0236AM
0352Al

0354AD
0256AJ

0292AL

0252AV
0398AB
0382AQ
0324AP

0378AN
0312AG
0318AP

0386AJ

0284AU
0278AN

0014Al

0002AZ
0032AE
0154AK
0052BA
0038AS
0082BB

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

40.64
42.03
43.11
43.12
43.46
46.12
48.32
48.32
48.61
52.10
52.90
1:19.81

31.28
33.04
33.56
33.60
33.62
33.89
34.30
35.61
36.15
36.70
37.22
37.74
37.77
39.27
39.34
39.55
39.64
42.52
45.10
45.31
47.49
48.55
48.98
49.54
50.39
50.39
50.91
59.16
1:00.13

29.53
31.05
31.08
32.28
32.57
33.17
33.60

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 36

Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 208, 50m Frisvemning Damer
Sponsor: Speedo

Navn

Petersen Sofie

Jensen Signe Sgby
Madsen Line Teilberg
Jensen Kirstine Thordahl
Rasmussen Laura Buur
Brodersen Anne Sofie
Nielsen Marie Keeseler
Plagborg Kristina

Dixen Alberte Tang
Christensen Freja Bang
Ostergaard Simone Sloth
Hansen Freja

Cameron Emma L. S.
Rasmussen Signe Storm
Rasmussen Julie

Nielsen Katja Holm
Tinggaard Line

Arg. 1998-1999

# Nr.
8 18
9 116
10 170
11 115
12 149
13 165
14 172
15 224
16 33
17 8

18 94
19 4
20 189
21 74
22 27
23 139
24 182
1 188
2 155
3 140
4 46
5 89
6 133
7 43
8 161
9 159
10 21
11 221
12 47
13 150
14 3

15 A

16 4

Bunten Sofie W.

Terp Johanne Skovgaard
Nielsen Lykke K.
Pedersen Clara Nautrup
Schneider Julie Dahl
Nedergaard Helene G.
Larsen Julie Uldall
@zkan Esra

Winther Mette Dyrhauge
Brogaard Freja

Jensen Sarah Hygum
Pedersen Maya Nautrup
Saugmann Camilla Hein
Christensen Mathilde
Aqidi Nawras

Hansen Julie Hage

Arg. 1915-1997

1

160

@lund Anne

Fodt
2001

2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000

1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999

1996

Klub
AUNING

ODDER
THISTED
ODDER
ODDER
THISTED
THISTED
KORAL

HEI
AUNING
NORD

HEI
SILKEBORG
LYSENG
BJERRE HER
ODDER
THISTED

SILKEBORG
ODDER
ODDER

IHF

NORD
ODDER

HEI

ODDER
ODDER
BJERRE HER
KORAL

IHF

ODDER
AIA-TRANBJ
AIA-TRANBJ
AIA-TRANBJ

ODDER

Licens

0114AJ
0002BC
0084AZ
0168AQ
0186AX
0034AW
0082BA
0178AN

0032BE

0162BA
0138AQ

0164AY
0082AW

9974AK
9914A0
9916AM
9844AJ

9828AR
9956AM
9932AU
9838AN
9854BB
9928BA
9896BD
9956AE
9938BC
9908AZ
9856BC
9956BA

9666AQ

Bassin
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m

25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

33.73
33.77
34.21
34.48
35.14
35.86
36.04
36.42
37.28
37.48
38.73
38.84
39.40
39.68
42.31
46.50
53.54

28.92
29.24
30.87
31.28
31.33
31.41
32.35
33.23
33.32
34.04
34.34
34.35
34.49
35.07
41.02

30.70

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 37 Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 209, 50m Frisvemning Herrer
Sponsor: Marcus

1 Nr. Navn Fodt Klub

Arg. 2002-2014

1 168  Kloster Mads 2002  THISTED

2 5 Hjertmann Joachim 2002  LYSENG

3 22 Germansen Mathias 2002  BJERRE HER
4 135  Nedergaard Thor G. 2002  ODDER

5 34  Dixen Alfred Tang 2002 HEI

6 246 Thorsell Vilhelm Damm 2002 SKOVBAKKEN
7 231 Gallacher Daniel 2002  SKOVBAKKEN
8 67 Lindholm Frederik 2004  LYSENG

9 190 E|||ng Frederik Veno 2003 SILKEBORG
10 96 Bundgaard Nicholas 2002  ODDER

11 119 Johnsen Kasper 2003  ODDER

12 240 Mikkelsen Mads 2004 SKOVBAKKEN
13 28 Rosenkilde Anton 2002  BJERRE HER
14 105 Hermansen Mads Emil R. 2005  ODDER

15 61 Jeppesen Jacob Emil 2003  LYSENG

16 153 Sge Jacob Lyse 2003  ODDER

17 118 Johnsen Alexander 2003  ODDER

18 42 Jensen Alexander 2003  HEI

19 77 Sejr Valdemar Vind 2003  LYSENG

20 48 Ancker August 2003  LYSENG

21 50 Bendixen Jacob 2004  LYSENG

22 106 Hingeberg Alex 2002  ODDER

23 173 Nielsen Thomas F. 2002  THISTED
24 122 Jurgensen Sander Mgller 2004  ODDER

25 78  Segndergaard Bastian 2004  LYSENG

26 143  Nielsen Tobias 2004  ODDER

27 75 Rosenborg Lucas 2004  LYSENG

28 178  Roderick Johan 2003  THISTED

29 100  Degn Valdemar 2004  ODDER

30 102  Gjelstrup Marcus Reinholt 2003 ~ ODDER

31 117 Johansen Daniel Kristian 2002  ODDER

32 120  Justesen Christian 2003  ODDER

33 126  Kosior Silas D. 2003  ODDER

34 141 Nielsen Mikkel Oskar Holm 2003  ODDER

35 146 Orris Mathias 2004  ODDER

36 154  Sgrensen Lasse Just 2003  ODDER

37 162 Bach Jonas 2003 THISTED
38 163  Bager Nicklas 2003  THISTED
Arg. 2000-2001

1 101 Frederiksen Thomas 2000  ODDER

2 57 Hjort Anton Borg 2000  LYSENG

3 31 Alnor Mads 2000  HEI

4 196 Frglund Oliver 2001 SILKEBORG
5 213 Riisgaard Jens 2000 SILKEBORG
6 64 Kristensen Lukas 2000  LYSENG

7 60 Hoyer Oliver 2000  LYSENG

8 125 Kaya Kenan 2001  ODDER

9 185 Boldsen Mike 2000 SILKEBORG
10 35  Eriksen Thorbjorn 2000  HEI
11203 Jensen Mathias Plog 2001 SILKEBORG
1253 Elkjeer Alexander Korsager ~ 2001 LYSENG

13 180  Thorhauge Magnus 2001 THISTED

14 174 Pedersen Laurits 2001  THISTED
15 136 Nielsen Benjamin B 2001  ODDER

16 197  Gaardsted Frederik 2001  SILKEBORG
Arg. 1998-1999

1 128 Kristensen Jonathan 1998  ODDER

2 63 Jorgensen Jonas B. 1998 LYSENG

3 111 Isdahl Nikolaj 1999  ODDER

4 124 Jgrgensen Oskar 1998  ODDER

Licens

0229AF
0215AK

0245AC
0213AE
0235AD
0235AK
0451AC
0339AD
0249Al

0357AC
0491AC

0563AA
0353AH
0361AF
0397AC
0337AE
0329AG
0399AD
0413Al

0215AG
0231AK
0461AB
0433AF
0497AB
0481AH

0221AN

0331AK
0317Al

0089AG
0065A0
0005AM
0133AL
0029AB
0053AL
0073AT
0135AD
0039AJ
0003AM
0139AG
0113AL
0173AN
0131AJ
0127AM
0101AN

9845AF
9823AM
9957AF
9817AK

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

31.05
32.83
33.49
34.03
34.17
35.86
36.01
36.27
36.34
36.49
36.54
36.56
37.53
38.65
38.66
38.92
40.35
40.71
40.93
41.03
41.81
42.18
42.67
44.63
45.11
45.66
46.65
50.57

28.18
29.96
30.15
30.20
30.54
30.66
30.93
31.37
31.53
31.76
35.31
35.43
35.74
36.79
39.18
39.43

24.98
25.62
26.30
27.68

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 38

Lob 209, 50m Frisvemning Herrer

Dato: 20 april 2014

Sponsor: Marcus

0 N O O 3

—*>QU1-I>CDI\)—*>°

rg.

Nr. Navn

217 Dam Morten Chr.

49 Andersen Andreas Aakjeer

56 Hjertmann Johannes

84 Meisner-Jensen Karl

183 Vestbjerg-Nielsen Magnus

200  Hougaard-Enevold Frederik

39 Halvorsen Sebastian

86 Nielsen Michael Hedegaard

5 Knudsen Nicolai Lindgaard

151 Saugmann Lucas Hein

1996-1997

80 Hjermitslev Emil Baek

99 Dall Lasse

208  Lee Gordon Koon Lam

6 Sgrensen Sgren

2 Bendtsen Peter
.1915-1995

85

Nielsen Martin Hedegaard

Fodt
1998

1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999

1997
1997
1996
1997
1996

1995

Klub
KORAL

LYSENG
LYSENG
NORD
THISTED
SILKEBORG
HEI

NORD
AIA-TRANBJ
ODDER

NORD
ODDER
SILKEBORG
AIA-TRANBJ
AIA-TRANBJ

NORD

Licens
9809AS

9923AN
9823AP
9927AF
9973AQ
9939AN
9943AP
9889AD
9885AC

9791Al

9763AR
9627AS
9729AS
9617AS

9583AL

Bassin
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

50m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status
27.99

28.75
29.09
29.42
30.23
30.74
31.36
32.04
34.98

25.59
26.02
27.71
31.85
35.10

28.27

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 39

Leb 210, 50m Rygsvemning Damer

Dato: 20 april 2014

Sponsor: Speedo

Navn

Arg. 2004-2014

Nielsen Kathrine Bech
Hjort Eva

Andersen Frederikke
Justesen Frida Saks
Long Emmalina

Bundgaard Malou Lundkvist

Stensdal Amalie

Isdahl Alberte

Nedergaard Laura G.
Nonbye Kathrine

Gummer Kirstine Terndrup
Winther Maria Dyrhauge
Skrydstrup Clara

Arg. 2002-2003

Vaever Cecilie
Gregersen Cecilie
Rasmussen Emma
Vegener Sofie
Serensen Emilie Wolf
Liboriussen Caroline
Jensen Frida
Tolderlund Clara
Jensen Charlotte S.
Thomsen Rosa Sigel
Kjaer Camilla

Fogh Laura

Venus Josephine
Becher Dagmar

Jensen Katrine Krogh
Krogh Maja F.

Jensen Frida Riishgj
Nonbye Emma
Hannestad Astrid
Kramhgft Michelle Kjaer
Lauridse Matilde Dalgaard
Nielsen Camilla Angaard
Press Sisse 9.
Tinggaard Emma

Arg. 2000-2001

Mogensen Klaudia W.
Dalgas Cecilie
Rasmussen Laura Buur
Ottesen Camilla
Martinussen Julie
Ladefoged Luna
Madsen Line Teilberg
Jirgensen Caroline
Petersen Sofie

Lundahl Nanna Bogild
Christensen Freja Bang
Ostergaard Simone Sloth
Dixen Alberte Tang
Tinggaard Line

Hansen Freja

Nielsen Katja Holm

Arg. 1998-1999

# Nr.
1 138
2 232
3 7

4 62
5 70
6 95
7 29
8 110
9 134
10 145
11 104
12 158
13 244
1 92
2 103
3 148
4 20
5 245
6 25
7 24
8 215
9 81
10 156
11 167
12 36
13 157
14 227
15 15
16 129
17 113
18 144
19 40
20 127
21 131
22 137
23 147
24 181
1 210
2 98
3 149
4 87
5 222
6 130
7 170
8 16
9 18
10 209
11 8
12 94
13 33
14 182
15 4
16 139
1 192
2 155
3 140
4 161

Erikstad Celia

Terp Johanne Skovgaard
Nielsen Lykke K.

@zkan Esra

Fodt

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004

2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002

2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001

1999
1999
1999
1998

Klub

ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN
AUNING
LYSENG
LYSENG
ODDER
BJERRE HER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN

NORD
ODDER
ODDER
AUNING
SKOVBAKKEN
BJERRE HER
BJERRE HER
SILKEBORG
NORD
ODDER
THISTED
HEI

ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN
AUNING
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER

HEI

ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
THISTED

SILKEBORG
ODDER
ODDER
NORD
KORAL
ODDER
THISTED
AUNING
AUNING
SILKEBORG
AUNING
NORD

HEI
THISTED
HEI

ODDER

SILKEBORG
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER

Licens

0432AJ
0452AE

0452AM
0422AM

0596AA

0488AK

0288AD
0204AF
0292AL

0362AL

0256AK
0242AF
0256AJ
0354AD
0352Al

0324AP

0386AJ

0284AU

0008AC
0014Al

0168AQ
0032AE
0068BB
0038AS
0002BC

0172AR

0032BE
0178AN
0082AW

0164AY

9992AH
9914A0
9916AM
9838AN

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

50.97
51.73
56.81
58.42
58.87
59.53
1:00.21
1:00.95
1:01.17
1:25.55

37.17
39.81
41.85
42.99
4411
44.33
44.38
44.81
45.13
48.46
49.75
50.69
51.35
52.51
52.68
52.89
1:02.23
1:05.03

33.68
35.24
37.27
37.47
37.63
38.79
40.14
40.32
40.32
41.93
42.25
42.40
44.09
45.08
49.17
52.41

32.45
33.61
35.11
36.58

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 40 Dato: 20 april 2014

Leb 210, 50m Rygsvemning Damer
Sponsor: Speedo

# Nr. Navn Fedt Klub

5 8  Jensen Sigrid 1999  NORD
6 19  Svenstrup Rikke Thybo 1999 AUNING
7159 Winther Mette Dyrhauge 1998 ODDER
Arg. 1915-1997

1 93 Ostergaard Sandra Sloth 1997 NORD

Licens
9986AP

9854BB

9754BC

Bassin
25m

25m
50m

25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status
37.57

37.74
37.79

46.79

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 41

Leb 211, 50m Rygsvemning Herrer

Sponsor: Sportigan Odder

Navn

Arg. 2002-2014

Dixen Alfred Tang
Nedergaard Thor G.
Thorsell Vilhelm Damm
Johnsen Kasper

Elling Frederik Veng
Germansen Mathias
Ancker August
Sendergard Alex

Jensen Alexander
Jeppesen Jacob Emil
Jiirgensen Sander Moller
Nielsen Thomas F.
Johansen Daniel Kristian
Madsen Jari Vendler
Rosenborg Lucas
Bendixen Jacob

Nielsen Tobias

Kosior Silas D.

Orris Mathias

Degn Valdemar
Gjelstrup Marcus Reinholt
Hermansen Mads Emil R.
Hingeberg Alex
Justesen Christian

Nielsen Mikkel Oskar Holm

Sorensen Lasse Just
Bach Jonas
Bager Nicklas

Arg. 2000-2001

Jiirgense Sebastian Mgaller
Elkjeer Alexander Korsager

Pedersen Laurits

Arg. 1998-1999

Nielsen Michael Hedegaard

Saugmann Lucas Hein

Arg. 1996-1997

# Nr.
1 34
2 135
3 246
4 119
5 190
6 22
7 48
8 179
9 42
10 61
11 122
12 173
13 117
14 72
15 75
16 50
17 143
18 126
19 146
20 100
21 102
22 105
23 106
24 120
25 141
26 154
27 162
28 163
1 121
2 53
3 174
1 86
2 151
1 198
2 88

Grgnning Martin
Poulsen Emil

Dato: 20 april 2014

Fodt

2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2002
2002
2002
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2005
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2001
2001
2001

1998
1999

1997
1997

Klub

HEI
ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN
ODDER
SILKEBORG
BJERRE HER
LYSENG
THISTED
HEI
LYSENG
ODDER
THISTED
ODDER
LYSENG
LYSENG
LYSENG
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
THISTED
THISTED

ODDER
LYSENG
THISTED

NORD
ODDER

SILKEBORG
NORD

Licens

0213AE
0245AC
0235AD
0357AC
0339AD

0399AD

0337AE
0353AH
0461AB
0231AK
0221AN
0273AL
0481AH
0413Al

0497AB
0331AK

0563AA
0215AG

0317Al

0141AB
0113AL
0131AJ

9889AD

9715AL
9729AP

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m

25m
25m

25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

37.54
39.38
40.18
40.38
40.99
42.89
45.81
47.05
47.86
49.30
51.30
52.13
54.17
54.60
56.02
56.33
56.64
1:02.83
1:07.28

37.87
40.90
42.95

38.00
53.27

28.99
32.72

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 42

Lob 212, 100m Butterfly Damer

Sponsor: Speedo

#

Nr.

Navn

Arg. 2000-2001

om\ld’)(flh(ﬂl\)—*>od’)(flhml\)—l

186
222
170
33
209
30

Bredahl Nicoline
Martinussen Julie
Madsen Line Teilberg
Dixen Alberte Tang
Lundahl Nanna Bogild
Stensdal Cathrine

rg. 1998-1999

192
133
46
221
17
1

3

4

Erikstad Celia
Nedergaard Helene G.
Pedersen Clara Nautrup
Jensen Sarah Hygum
Mogensen Freja Plannthin
Aqidi Nawras

Christensen Mathilde
Hansen Julie Hage

Arg. 1915-1997

1
2

65
90

Kynde Mia
Seegert Helene

Dato: 20 april 2014

Fodt

2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001

1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999

1994
1994

Klub

SILKEBORG
KORAL
THISTED

HEI
SILKEBORG
BJERRE HER

SILKEBORG
ODDER

IHF

KORAL
AUNING
AIA-TRANBJ
AIA-TRANBJ
AIA-TRANBJ

LYSENG
NORD

Licens

0034AY
0068BB
0002BC
0178AN
0172AR

9992AH
9956AM
9844AJ

9896BD

9856BC
9908AZ
9956BA

9496Al
9488Al

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m

25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
50m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status
1:18.68
1:25.24
1:27.42
1:38.51
1:40.09
2:03.58

1:14.30
1:17.66
1:19.62
1:34.95
1:59.65

1:08.32
1:11.87

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 43 Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 213, 100m Butterfly Herrer

Sponsor: Marcus

# Nr. Navn

Arg. 1998-1999

1 63 Jorgensen Jonas B.

2 128  Kristensen Jonathan

3 195 Frederiksen Jacob F.

4 124 Jegrgensen Oskar

5 8 Lind Ludvig

6 91 Sendergaard Jens

7 84 Meisner-Jensen Karl

8 111 |sdahl Nikolaj

9 112 Jensen Alexander

10 207  Klampe Magnus Sommer
m 5 Knudsen Nicolai Lindgaard
Arg. 1996-1997

1 99 Dall Lasse

2 7 Lobner Anthon

3 80 Hjermitslev Emil Baek
4 2 Bendtsen Peter

5 6 Sgrensen Sgren

Fodt

1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998

1997
1997
1997
1996
1997

Klub

LYSENG
ODDER
SILKEBORG
ODDER
NORD
NORD
NORD
ODDER
ODDER
SILKEBORG
AIA-TRANBJ

ODDER
LYSENG
NORD
AIA-TRANBJ
AIA-TRANBJ

Licens

9823AM
9845AF
9951AN
9817AK
9801AC
9929A0
9927AF
9957AF
9955A0
9981AT
9885AC

9763AR
9707A0
9791Al

9617AS
9729AS

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

58.90

59.67

1:07.02
1:08.20
1:08.44
1:11.34
1:13.28
1:13.39
1:15.75
1:19.15

1:01.31
1:04.19
1:06.82

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 44 Dato: 20 april 2014 Tid: 22:54:51

Lob 214, 200m Medley Damer

Sponsor: Speedo

# Nr. Navn Fedt Klub Licens Bassin  Anmtid Status
Arg. 2004-2014

1 226 Aagaard Sia 2004 SKOVBAKKEN 0434AB 25m

Arg. 2002-2003

1 132 Madsen Maja Fridberg 2002 ODDER 0236AL 25m 3:16.63
2 177 Pruzljanin Selma 2003 THISTED 0338Al 25m 3:17.88
3 194 Frandsen Lykke 2002 SILKEBORG 0252AQ 25m 3:21.60
4 25 Liboriussen Caroline 2002 BJERRE HER 25m 3:29.36
5 242 Nezam Aida 2003 SKOVBAKKEN 0398AB 25m 3:33.86
6 23 Jensen Carla 2002 BJERRE HER 25m 3:40.45
7 204 Jespersen Jasmin 2002 SILKEBORG 0268AL 25m 3:47.82
8 215 Tolderlund Clara 2002 SILKEBORG 0256AK 25m

Arg. 2000-2001

1 210 Mogensen Klaudia W. 2000 SILKEBORG 0008AC 25m 2:25.15
2 44 Sol Snaefridur 2000 HEI 0082AL 25m 2:35.17
3 191 Ellling Helena V. 2000 SILKEBORG 0078AC 25m 2:41.66
4 186 Bredahl Nicoline 2000 SILKEBORG 0034AY 25m 2:46.71
5 184 Au Dianna 2000 SILKEBORG 0068AK 25m 2:48.51
6 69 Lomholt Anna Sofie 2000 LYSENG 0002AZ 25m 2:55.91
7 216 Bisgaard Sofie Amalie J. 2000 KORAL 0082BB 25m 2:58.82
8 16 Jiirgensen Caroline 2000 AUNING 25m 3:07.40
9 45 Spliid Emilie 2000 HEI 0052BA 25m 3:08.78
10 211 Pedersen Birgitte Morre 2001 SILKEBORG 0152AR 25m 3:11.38
11 172 Nielsen Marie Kaeseler 2000 THISTED 0034AW 25m 3:16.07
12 225 Sparre Nina Lodberg 2001 KORAL 0172AW 25m 3:19.09
13 189 Cameron Emmal.S. 2001 SILKEBORG 0162BA 25m 3:26.35
14 74 Rasmussen Signe Storm 2001 LYSENG 0138AQ 25m 3:29.28
15 30 Stensdal Cathrine 2001 BJERRE HER 25m 3:33.18
16 27 Rasmussen Julie 2001 BJERRE HER 25m 3:35.96
17 164 Baun Ida Fink 2000 THISTED 0034BF 25m

Arg. 1998-1999

1 155 Terp Johanne Skovgaard 1999 ODDER 9914A0 25m 2:40.33
2 21 Brogaard Freja 1999 BJERRE HER 9928BA 25m 3:01.85
3 214 Skov Amalie 1999 SILKEBORG 9992AW 25m 3:04.35
4 82 Jensen Sigrid 1999 NORD 9986AP 25m 3:17.04
5 150 Saugmann Camilla Hein 1999 ODDER 9938BC 25m 3:26.56
6 223 Muhlig Lykke 1999 KORAL 9932BC 25m 3:39.85
Arg. 1915-1997

1 93 Ostergaard Sandra Sloth 1997 NORD 9754BC 25m

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 45 Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 215, 200m Medley Herrer
Sponsor: Sportigan Odder

# Nr. Navn
Arg. 2002-2014

1 135 Nedergaard Thor G.

2 241 Modin Julius Agerbo

3 231 Gallacher Daniel

4 118 Johnsen Alexander

5 105 Hermansen Mads Emil R.
6 171 Nielsen Lau Kaeseler

7 178 Roderick Johan

8 179 Sgndergard Alex

9 240 Mikkelsen Mads

Arg. 2000-2001

1 206 Kjeldsen Markus

2 " Hougaard Andreas

3 68 Lindholm Oskar

4 196 Frelund Oliver

5 31 Alnor Mads

6 121 Jiirgense Sebastian Mgaller
7 202 Jensen Marco Just

8 201 Hgegh Bastian Love

9 10 Hansen Thorbjern Udby
10 35 Eriksen Thorbjorn
11199  Hartvigsen Markus

12

136 Nielsen Benjamin B
13 197  Gaardsted Frederik
Arg. 1998-1999
187 Bruun Martin Harder
84 Meisner-Jensen Karl
39 Halvorsen Sebastian
217 Dam Morten Chr.
58 Hvas Seren Gad
219 Fenger Alexander
rg. 1996-1997
198 Grenning Martin
88 Poulsen Emil
Arg. 1915-1995
1 85 Nielsen Martin Hedegaard

l\)—*>od’)(.l'l-l>‘ln)l\)—L

Fodt

2002
2003
2002
2003
2005
2002
2003
2003
2004

2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001

1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999

1997
1997

1995

Klub

ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN
SKOVBAKKEN
ODDER
ODDER
THISTED
THISTED
THISTED
SKOVBAKKEN

SILKEBORG
AUNING
LYSENG
SILKEBORG
HEI
ODDER
SILKEBORG
SILKEBORG
AUNING
HEI
SILKEBORG
ODDER
SILKEBORG

SILKEBORG
NORD

HEI

KORAL
LYSENG
KORAL

SILKEBORG
NORD

NORD

Licens

0245AC
0313AC
0235AK
0397AC
0563AA
0271A0

0491AC

0059AB

0153AF
0133AL
0005AM
0141AB
0075AK
0007AK

0003AM
0135AM
0127AM
0101AN

9843AA
9927AF
9943AP
9809AS
9889AR
9925AT

9715AL
9729AP

9583AL

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m

25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

3:20.18
3:23.67
3:25.68
3:45.63
4:11.06

2:33.97
2:39.11
2:42.87
2:45.06
2:47.75
2:49.66
2:59.39
3:04.29
3:05.44
3:11.41
3:17.56
3:36.88
3:52.17

2:30.46
2:43.62
2:46.52
2:51.13
2:563.74
2:564.22

2:28.18
2:37.35

2:22.95

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 46

Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 258, 100m Brystsvemning Damer
Sponsor: Speedo

Navn

Arg. 2004-2014

Stensdal Amalie
Nedergaard Laura G.
Isdahl Alberte

Nielsen Kathrine Bech

Arg. 2002-2003

# Nr.
1 29
2 134
3 110
4 138
1 132
2 229
3 12
4 36
5 239
6 73
7 142
8 24
9 242
10 247
11 76
12 148
13 15
14 204
15 79
16 54
17 114
18 234
19 108
20 129
21 157
22 181

Madsen Maja Fridberg
Dahl Sofia Louise
Hougaard Maiken

Fogh Laura

Lund Solvej Kofoed
Raaber Anna

Nielsen Sidsel

Jensen Frida

Nezam Aida

Als Laerke

Ryhammer Anne Katrine
Rasmussen Emma
Jensen Katrine Krogh
Jespersen Jasmin
Serensen Caroline
Elkjeer Caroline Korsager
Jensen Kirstine H.k.
Jespersen Astrid Crone
Hojfeldt Karolina

Krogh Maja F.

Venus Josephine
Tinggaard Emma

Fodt

2004
2005
2005
2004

2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Klub

BJERRE HER
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER

ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN
AUNING

HEI
SKOVBAKKEN
LYSENG
ODDER
BJERRE HER
SKOVBAKKEN
NORD
LYSENG
ODDER
AUNING
SILKEBORG
LYSENG
LYSENG
ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER
THISTED

Licens

0596AA
0432AJ

0236AL
0266AG

0352Al

0384AF
0244AP
0236AE

0398AB
0214AU
0382AQ
0292AL

0268AL
0318AP
0364AT
0312AG
0214AT
0278AN

0284AU

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status
2:18.59
2:25.34
2:25.85

1:32.85
1:38.84
1:39.81
1:41.50
1:41.91
1:42.14
1:43.57
1:47.59
1:47.65
1:47.75
1:48.93
1:50.60
1:53.37
1:55.53
1:57.60
2:03.03
2:15.73
2:18.80

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



Side: 47

Dato: 20 april 2014

Lob 259, 100m Brystsvemning Herrer
Sponsor: Marcus

#

Nr.

Navn

Arg. 2002-2014

0 N o6 O &~ W =

e *
o O~ W NN = O

17

238
96
241
22
67
240
236
72
42
171
78
122
235
173
143
126
146

Li Yang

Bundgaard Nicholas
Modin Julius Agerbo
Germansen Mathias
Lindholm Frederik
Mikkelsen Mads
Lasthein Wilfred Hove
Madsen Jari Vendler
Jensen Alexander
Nielsen Lau Kzeseler
Sendergaard Bastian
Jirgensen Sander Mgller
Lamberg Viktor Lei
Nielsen Thomas F.
Nielsen Tobias

Kosior Silas D.

Orris Mathias

Arg. 2000-2001

= ©O© 00 N O O &~ WD —

11
206
10
35
185
64
199
121
60
136

Hougaard Andreas
Kjeldsen Markus

Hansen Thorbjorn Udby
Eriksen Thorbjern
Boldsen Mike

Kristensen Lukas
Hartvigsen Markus
Jiirgense Sebastian Mgaller
Hoyer Oliver

Nielsen Benjamin B

Fodt

2002
2002
2003
2002
2004
2004
2002
2002
2003
2002
2004
2004
2004
2002
2004
2003
2004

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001

Klub

SKOVBAKKEN
ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN
BJERRE HER
LYSENG
SKOVBAKKEN
SKOVBAKKEN
LYSENG

HEI

THISTED
LYSENG
ODDER
SKOVBAKKEN
THISTED
ODDER
ODDER
ODDER

AUNING
SILKEBORG
AUNING
HEI
SILKEBORG
LYSENG
SILKEBORG
ODDER
LYSENG
ODDER

Licens

0277AF
0249Al
0313AC

0451AC
0491AC
0279AJ
0273AL
0337AE
0271A0
0433AF
0461AB
0477AE
0231AK
0497AB
0331AK

0059AB

0003AM
0039AJ

0053AL

0135AM
0141AB
0073AT
0127AM

Bassin

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 22:54:51

Anmtid Status

1:47.21
1:47.37
1:47.37
1:51.88
1:52.12
1:52.64
1:53.01
1:57.83
2:01.89
2:03.76
2:04.73
2:06.79
2:10.72
2:21.38
2:32.25

1:18.36
1:24.72
1:27.42
1:28.15
1:32.54
1:34.91
1:35.08
1:35.33
1:42.24
1:53.56

Oprettet af WinGrodan 1.22.07, Licens til Odder IGF



